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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

STATISTICS
WOMEN

Nation
CATEGORY

Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women 75 Kg Women +75 Kg Total
1 ALB 1 1
2 ARM 1 1 2
3 AUT 1 1
4 BLR 1 1 2 1 5
5 BUL 1 1 1 3
6 DEN 1 1
7 ESP 1 1 2
8 FRA 1 1 2
9 GBR 1 1
10 GER 2 1 3
11 HUN 1 1
12 ISR 1 1 2
13 ITA 1 1 1 3
14 LTU 1 1
15 POL 1 1 2 1 2 7
16 ROU 1 1 2
17 RUS 1 1 1 1 2 1 7
18 SWE 1 1 1 3
19 TUR 2 2 1 1 1 7
20 UKR 1 2 1 1 5

Total 7 8 11 10 7 8 8 59
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

STATISTICS
MEN

Nation
CATEGORY

Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg Total
1 ALB 1 2 1 1 2 7
2 ARM 1 1 2 4
3 AUT 1 1 2
4 BLR 1 1 2
5 BUL 2 2 1 1 6
6 CRO 1 1 2
7 CYP 1 1
8 CZE 1 1 2 1 1 1 7
9 DEN 1 1
10 ESP 2 1 1 4
11 EST 1 2 3
12 FIN 1 1 1 3
13 FRA 1 1
14 GBR 1 1
15 GEO 2 1 3
16 GER 1 1 1 1 1 5
17 ISR 1 1
18 ITA 1 1 1 1 1 5
19 LAT 1 1 1 3
20 LTU 1 1 1 3
21 MDA 1 1
22 NOR 2 1 1 1 5
23 POL 1 2 1 1 2 1 8
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

Nation
CATEGORY

Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg Total
24 ROU 2 2
25 RUS 1 2 1 2 1 1 8
26 SRB 1 1
27 SVK 1 2 3
28 SWE 1 1 2
29 TUR 1 1 2 1 1 1 7
30 UKR 1 2 1 1 5

Total 7 13 15 20 12 15 13 11 106
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

51 OKUR SAZIYE TUR 45,05 70,0 74,0 79,0 79,019920223 281
25 KUTUZOVA EKATERINA RUS 47,85 60,0 63,0 65,0 65,019890311 252
93 STEPANOVA ALEKSANDRA LTU 47,05 56,0 58,0 59,0 59,019910703 233

146 SROKA PAULINA POL 47,75 55,0 58,0 59,0 59,019930712 224
141 DEMIREL HACER TUR 47,35 50,0 56,0 58,0 56,019920327 215
144 ANDRIEUX CECILE FRA 47,60 55,0 55,0 59,0 55,019891020 206
82 DRAGANOVA NATALIA BUL 46,45 50,0 51,0 54,0 54,019931106 197

CLEAN & JERK Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

51 OKUR SAZIYE TUR 45,05 85,0 93,0 97,0 97,019920223 281
25 KUTUZOVA EKATERINA RUS 47,85 75,0 79,0 81,0 81,019890311 252
93 STEPANOVA ALEKSANDRA LTU 47,05 76,0 78,0 80,0 80,019910703 233

146 SROKA PAULINA POL 47,75 68,0 71,0 73,0 71,019930712 224
82 DRAGANOVA NATALIA BUL 46,45 60,0 66,0 68,0 68,019931106 215

141 DEMIREL HACER TUR 47,35 68,0 68,0 75,0 68,019920327 206
144 ANDRIEUX CECILE FRA 47,60 64,0 67,0 69,0 67,019891020 197

TOTAL Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

51 OKUR SAZIYE TUR 45,05 79,0 97,0 176,019920223 281
25 KUTUZOVA EKATERINA RUS 47,85 65,0 81,0 146,019890311 252
93 STEPANOVA ALEKSANDRA LTU 47,05 59,0 80,0 139,019910703 233

146 SROKA PAULINA POL 47,75 59,0 71,0 130,019930712 224
141 DEMIREL HACER TUR 47,35 56,0 68,0 124,019920327 215
82 DRAGANOVA NATALIA BUL 46,45 54,0 68,0 122,019931106 206

144 ANDRIEUX CECILE FRA 47,60 55,0 67,0 122,019891020 197

European Junior European Youth
Result Name NationCategory Date Senior Junior Youth Senior Junior Youth

S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T

New Records

X79,0 OKUR SAZIYE TURWomen 48 28-Jul-09
X176,0 OKUR SAZIYE TURWomen 48 28-Jul-09

X97,0 OKUR SAZIYE TURWomen 48 28-Jul-09
X172,0 OKUR SAZIYE TURWomen 48 28-Jul-09
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

58 COBAN AYSEGUL TUR 52,15 72,0 73,0 76,0 73,019921216 281
118 DUDAREVICH MARHARYTA BLR 51,55 69,0 72,0 72,0 72,019891002 252

8 AYDIN DAMLA TUR 52,30 68,0 71,0 71,0 71,019931001 233
127 IVANOVA MAYA BUL 52,95 65,0 67,0 69,0 69,019910605 224
74 BERCHI DANA ROU 52,20 68,0 68,0 71,0 68,019900311 215

115 GIERSZEWSKA MONIKA POL 52,75 63,0 66,0 68,0 68,019920109 206
114 TRIFONOV DARIA ISR 51,70 65,0 70,0 70,0 65,019910723 197
29 FRIDSTRÖM LINN SWE 51,05 53,0 53,0 57,0 53,019900628 188

CLEAN & JERK Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

58 COBAN AYSEGUL TUR 52,15 92,0 96,0 100,0 100,019921216 281
74 BERCHI DANA ROU 52,20 86,0 89,0 89,0 89,019900311 252

127 IVANOVA MAYA BUL 52,95 85,0 89,0 0,0 89,019910605 233
8 AYDIN DAMLA TUR 52,30 82,0 86,0 87,0 86,019931001 224

115 GIERSZEWSKA MONIKA POL 52,75 82,0 86,0 89,0 86,019920109 215
118 DUDAREVICH MARHARYTA BLR 51,55 79,0 79,0 83,0 79,019891002 206
114 TRIFONOV DARIA ISR 51,70 75,0 80,0 80,0 75,019910723 197
29 FRIDSTRÖM LINN SWE 51,05 64,0 67,0 69,0 69,019900628 188

TOTAL Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

58 COBAN AYSEGUL TUR 52,15 73,0 100,0 173,019921216 281
127 IVANOVA MAYA BUL 52,95 69,0 89,0 158,019910605 252
74 BERCHI DANA ROU 52,20 68,0 89,0 157,019900311 233
8 AYDIN DAMLA TUR 52,30 71,0 86,0 157,019931001 224

115 GIERSZEWSKA MONIKA POL 52,75 68,0 86,0 154,019920109 215
118 DUDAREVICH MARHARYTA BLR 51,55 72,0 79,0 151,019891002 206
114 TRIFONOV DARIA ISR 51,70 65,0 75,0 140,019910723 197
29 FRIDSTRÖM LINN SWE 51,05 53,0 69,0 122,019900628 188

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

121 OLEKSIIENKO GALYNA UKR 57,55 79,0 81,0 83,0 83,019890404 281
129 SIBETOVA IRINA RUS 56,95 75,0 80,0 82,0 82,019890327 252
110 OKUMUS NESLIHAN TUR 57,25 75,0 79,0 81,0 81,019940917 233
79 KOLAS NATALLIA BLR 57,70 73,0 76,0 79,0 76,019911031 224

126 SMITH ZOE GBR 57,80 70,0 74,0 76,0 76,019940424 215
157 RUCI SHERJANA ALB 57,90 76,0 81,0 82,0 76,019930331 206
117 SAMVELYAN ALLA ARM 56,40 71,0 71,0 73,0 73,019910227 197
62 ROOS ANGELICA SWE 57,45 65,0 70,0 70,0 70,019890415 188
88 LOMBARDO JENNIFER ITA 54,95 63,0 66,0 68,0 66,019910624 179
80 EMBACHER JESSICA AUT 57,60 58,0 61,0 61,0 61,019900623 1610
69 HAMMELSTRUP LAURA DEN 56,10 54,0 57,0 57,0 54,019900810 1511

CLEAN & JERK Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

117 SAMVELYAN ALLA ARM 56,40 102,0 102,0 104,0 104,019910227 281
129 SIBETOVA IRINA RUS 56,95 95,0 100,0 103,0 103,019890327 252
110 OKUMUS NESLIHAN TUR 57,25 95,0 101,0 103,0 103,019940917 233
79 KOLAS NATALLIA BLR 57,70 99,0 103,0 105,0 103,019911031 224

121 OLEKSIIENKO GALYNA UKR 57,55 98,0 101,0 103,0 101,019890404 215
126 SMITH ZOE GBR 57,80 89,0 89,0 93,0 93,019940424 206
88 LOMBARDO JENNIFER ITA 54,95 78,0 84,0 86,0 84,019910624 197
62 ROOS ANGELICA SWE 57,45 80,0 83,0 83,0 80,019890415 188
80 EMBACHER JESSICA AUT 57,60 74,0 78,0 78,0 78,019900623 179
69 HAMMELSTRUP LAURA DEN 56,10 67,0 71,0 73,0 71,019900810 1610

157 RUCI SHERJANA ALB 57,90 95,0 96,0 96,0 0,019930331 0

TOTAL Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

129 SIBETOVA IRINA RUS 56,95 82,0 103,0 185,019890327 281
110 OKUMUS NESLIHAN TUR 57,25 81,0 103,0 184,019940917 252
121 OLEKSIIENKO GALYNA UKR 57,55 83,0 101,0 184,019890404 233
79 KOLAS NATALLIA BLR 57,70 76,0 103,0 179,019911031 224

117 SAMVELYAN ALLA ARM 56,40 73,0 104,0 177,019910227 215
126 SMITH ZOE GBR 57,80 76,0 93,0 169,019940424 206
88 LOMBARDO JENNIFER ITA 54,95 66,0 84,0 150,019910624 197
62 ROOS ANGELICA SWE 57,45 70,0 80,0 150,019890415 188
80 EMBACHER JESSICA AUT 57,60 61,0 78,0 139,019900623 179
69 HAMMELSTRUP LAURA DEN 56,10 54,0 71,0 125,019900810 1610

157 RUCI SHERJANA ALB 57,90 76,0 0,0 0,019930331 0
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

96 PUZYREVA VIKTORIA RUS 62,30 86,0 90,0 93,0 93,019890130 281
84 COCOS ROXANA ROU 61,15 86,0 89,0 92,0 92,019890605 252

137 DRIUMOVA KATERYNA UKR 60,15 85,0 88,0 90,0 88,019900212 233
81 SAVCHENKOVA OLENA UKR 61,80 83,0 86,0 89,0 86,019890124 224

162 ULRICH CHRISTIN GER 62,70 83,0 86,0 86,0 86,019900919 215
59 KUSTERER SABINE GER 61,60 82,0 82,0 84,0 84,019910104 206

149 GALSTYAN ASTGHIK ARM 60,00 75,0 80,0 83,0 80,019900226 197
39 RAMOS SHEILA ESP 62,75 75,0 75,0 75,0 75,019901221 188

107 ALEMANNO MARIA GRAZI ITA 61,55 65,0 70,0 73,0 73,019900902 179
113 KAYA FIGEN TUR 62,20 86,0 86,0 86,019910528 0

CLEAN & JERK Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

84 COCOS ROXANA ROU 61,15 115,0 120,0 123,0 120,019890605 281
96 PUZYREVA VIKTORIA RUS 62,30 105,0 110,0 116,0 110,019890130 252

162 ULRICH CHRISTIN GER 62,70 104,0 108,0 110,0 110,019900919 233
113 KAYA FIGEN TUR 62,20 100,0 109,0 110,0 109,019910528 224
137 DRIUMOVA KATERYNA UKR 60,15 104,0 107,0 108,0 107,019900212 215
59 KUSTERER SABINE GER 61,60 99,0 102,0 104,0 104,019910104 206
81 SAVCHENKOVA OLENA UKR 61,80 102,0 105,0 105,0 102,019890124 197

149 GALSTYAN ASTGHIK ARM 60,00 100,0 105,0 105,0 100,019900226 188
39 RAMOS SHEILA ESP 62,75 100,0 103,0 103,0 100,019901221 179

107 ALEMANNO MARIA GRAZI ITA 61,55 85,0 90,0 93,0 93,019900902 1610

TOTAL Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

84 COCOS ROXANA ROU 61,15 92,0 120,0 212,019890605 281
96 PUZYREVA VIKTORIA RUS 62,30 93,0 110,0 203,019890130 252

162 ULRICH CHRISTIN GER 62,70 86,0 110,0 196,019900919 233
137 DRIUMOVA KATERYNA UKR 60,15 88,0 107,0 195,019900212 224
59 KUSTERER SABINE GER 61,60 84,0 104,0 188,019910104 215
81 SAVCHENKOVA OLENA UKR 61,80 86,0 102,0 188,019890124 206

149 GALSTYAN ASTGHIK ARM 60,00 80,0 100,0 180,019900226 197
39 RAMOS SHEILA ESP 62,75 75,0 100,0 175,019901221 188

107 ALEMANNO MARIA GRAZI ITA 61,55 73,0 93,0 166,019900902 179
113 KAYA FIGEN TUR 62,20 0,0 109,0 0,019910528 0
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

26 SHKERMANKOVA MARYNA BLR 67,40 93,0 96,0 97,0 97,019900409 281
17 ZUBOVA MARIYA RUS 68,30 90,0 95,0 97,0 97,019910324 252

163 SCHROTH NINA GER 68,35 86,0 89,0 91,0 91,019910816 233
12 HANSSON CARITA SWE 64,80 74,0 78,0 78,0 78,019910909 224
46 URDA MARCELA POL 67,25 77,0 77,0 80,0 77,019890807 215
57 MARCINOWSKA KATARZYN POL 65,55 70,0 74,0 74,0 70,019910115 206

122 PALUYANAVA INESA BLR 68,50 86,0 86,0 86,019900722 0

CLEAN & JERK Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

26 SHKERMANKOVA MARYNA BLR 67,40 114,0 120,0 122,0 120,019900409 281
17 ZUBOVA MARIYA RUS 68,30 114,0 120,0 122,0 120,019910324 252

122 PALUYANAVA INESA BLR 68,50 100,0 105,0 108,0 108,019900722 233
163 SCHROTH NINA GER 68,35 100,0 104,0 107,0 104,019910816 224
46 URDA MARCELA POL 67,25 95,0 95,0 98,0 98,019890807 215
12 HANSSON CARITA SWE 64,80 91,0 96,0 98,0 96,019910909 206
57 MARCINOWSKA KATARZYN POL 65,55 91,0 95,0 97,0 95,019910115 197

TOTAL Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

26 SHKERMANKOVA MARYNA BLR 67,40 97,0 120,0 217,019900409 281
17 ZUBOVA MARIYA RUS 68,30 97,0 120,0 217,019910324 252

163 SCHROTH NINA GER 68,35 91,0 104,0 195,019910816 233
46 URDA MARCELA POL 67,25 77,0 98,0 175,019890807 224
12 HANSSON CARITA SWE 64,80 78,0 96,0 174,019910909 215
57 MARCINOWSKA KATARZYN POL 65,55 70,0 95,0 165,019910115 206

122 PALUYANAVA INESA BLR 68,50 0,0 108,0 0,019900722 0
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

14 NOVAKOVICH YULIYA BLR 73,45 99,0 103,0 106,0 106,019890506 281
150 KARPUNENKO OXANA RUS 73,90 90,0 94,0 96,0 96,019910517 252
94 KACHMAZOVA RIMMA RUS 74,70 90,0 93,0 94,0 94,019900430 233

131 VLASENKO IULIIA UKR 71,70 88,0 92,0 94,0 92,019890531 224
138 RANGELOVA PETYA BUL 74,90 75,0 80,0 85,0 85,019910819 215
99 PORTKA KATARZYNA POL 74,55 78,0 81,0 83,0 81,019911115 206
36 DIJUST GIADA ITA 69,65 63,0 0,0 0,0 63,019901202 197
35 KOFMAN SVETLANA ISR 73,00 70,0 70,0 70,019890404 0

CLEAN & JERK Women 75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

14 NOVAKOVICH YULIYA BLR 73,45 115,0 119,0 121,0 121,019890506 281
150 KARPUNENKO OXANA RUS 73,90 115,0 120,0 122,0 120,019910517 252
131 VLASENKO IULIIA UKR 71,70 115,0 117,0 117,0 117,019890531 233
94 KACHMAZOVA RIMMA RUS 74,70 115,0 115,0 115,0 115,019900430 224

138 RANGELOVA PETYA BUL 74,90 95,0 103,0 111,0 111,019910819 215
35 KOFMAN SVETLANA ISR 73,00 90,0 95,0 100,0 95,019890404 206
99 PORTKA KATARZYNA POL 74,55 87,0 91,0 94,0 91,019911115 197
36 DIJUST GIADA ITA 69,65 72,0 0,0 0,0 72,019901202 188

TOTAL Women 75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

14 NOVAKOVICH YULIYA BLR 73,45 106,0 121,0 227,019890506 281
150 KARPUNENKO OXANA RUS 73,90 96,0 120,0 216,019910517 252
131 VLASENKO IULIIA UKR 71,70 92,0 117,0 209,019890531 233
94 KACHMAZOVA RIMMA RUS 74,70 94,0 115,0 209,019900430 224

138 RANGELOVA PETYA BUL 74,90 85,0 111,0 196,019910819 215
99 PORTKA KATARZYNA POL 74,55 81,0 91,0 172,019911115 206
36 DIJUST GIADA ITA 69,65 63,0 72,0 135,019901202 197
35 KOFMAN SVETLANA ISR 73,00 0,0 95,0 0,019890404 0
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Women +75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

67 KACHAEVA YULIA RUS 87,80 95,0 98,0 101,0 101,019901129 281
136 SPYRA SANDRA POL 96,30 90,0 92,0 94,0 94,019891227 252
135 KOZENKO GANNA UKR 75,60 85,0 88,0 90,0 90,019910104 233
108 MAGAT KRISZTINA HUN 101,55 87,0 91,0 91,0 87,019890302 224
97 ALTINDAS SIBEL TUR 81,15 85,0 91,0 91,0 85,019900224 215
72 PASKO MAGDALENA POL 92,55 75,0 80,0 82,0 82,019910306 206
38 REYNAUD CYNTHIA FRA 109,85 76,0 79,0 81,0 79,019890509 197
9 ARCHANCO MERCEDES ESP 83,85 75,0 80,0 80,0 75,019920207 188

CLEAN & JERK Women +75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

67 KACHAEVA YULIA RUS 87,80 116,0 122,0 125,0 125,019901129 281
97 ALTINDAS SIBEL TUR 81,15 103,0 110,0 114,0 114,019900224 252

135 KOZENKO GANNA UKR 75,60 111,0 111,0 115,0 111,019910104 233
108 MAGAT KRISZTINA HUN 101,55 107,0 111,0 113,0 111,019890302 224
136 SPYRA SANDRA POL 96,30 110,0 114,0 114,0 110,019891227 215
72 PASKO MAGDALENA POL 92,55 100,0 105,0 105,0 105,019910306 206
38 REYNAUD CYNTHIA FRA 109,85 103,0 103,0 108,0 103,019890509 197
9 ARCHANCO MERCEDES ESP 83,85 95,0 98,0 101,0 98,019920207 188

TOTAL Women +75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

67 KACHAEVA YULIA RUS 87,80 101,0 125,0 226,019901129 281
136 SPYRA SANDRA POL 96,30 94,0 110,0 204,019891227 252
135 KOZENKO GANNA UKR 75,60 90,0 111,0 201,019910104 233
97 ALTINDAS SIBEL TUR 81,15 85,0 114,0 199,019900224 224

108 MAGAT KRISZTINA HUN 101,55 87,0 111,0 198,019890302 215
72 PASKO MAGDALENA POL 92,55 82,0 105,0 187,019910306 206
38 REYNAUD CYNTHIA FRA 109,85 79,0 103,0 182,019890509 197
9 ARCHANCO MERCEDES ESP 83,85 75,0 98,0 173,019920207 188
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

Women

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women 75 Kg Women +75 Kg

RUS1 532/7 75/1 78/1 78/1 75/1 142/2 84/1
TUR2 458/7 146/2 151/2 71/1 22/1 68/1
POL3 441/7 66/1 62/1 123/2 59/1 131/2
UKR4 336/5 72/1 127/2 68/1 69/1
BLR5 322/5 65/1 66/1 107/2 84/1
GER6 196/3 128/2 68/1
BUL7 193/3 60/1 70/1 63/1
SWE8 171/3 54/1 54/1 63/1
ITA9 161/3 55/1 50/1 56/1

ROU10 150/2 69/1 81/1
ARM11 124/2 68/1 56/1
FRA12 115/2 58/1 57/1
ESP13 107/2 53/1 54/1
ISR14 77/2 57/1 20/1
LTU15 69/1 69/1
HUN16 65/1 65/1
GBR17 61/1 61/1
AUT18 50/1 50/1
DEN19 47/1 47/1
ALB20 20/1 20/1

Total 7 8 11 10 7 8 8
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

Women
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

79,0
65,0
59,0
97,0
81,0
80,0

176,0
146,0
139,0

OKUR SAZIYE
KUTUZOVA EKATERINA
STEPANOVA ALEKSANDRA
OKUR SAZIYE
KUTUZOVA EKATERINA
STEPANOVA ALEKSANDRA
OKUR SAZIYE
KUTUZOVA EKATERINA
STEPANOVA ALEKSANDRA

19920223
19890311
19910703
19920223
19890311
19910703
19920223
19890311
19910703

TUR
RUS
LTU
TUR
RUS
LTU
TUR
RUS
LTU

Women 48 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

73,0
72,0
71,0

100,0
89,0
89,0

173,0
158,0
157,0

COBAN AYSEGUL
DUDAREVICH MARHARYTA
AYDIN DAMLA
COBAN AYSEGUL
BERCHI DANA
IVANOVA MAYA
COBAN AYSEGUL
IVANOVA MAYA
BERCHI DANA

19921216
19891002
19931001
19921216
19900311
19910605
19921216
19910605
19900311

TUR
BLR
TUR
TUR
ROU
BUL
TUR
BUL
ROU

Women 53 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

83,0
82,0
81,0

104,0
103,0
103,0
185,0
184,0
184,0

OLEKSIIENKO GALYNA
SIBETOVA IRINA
OKUMUS NESLIHAN
SAMVELYAN ALLA
SIBETOVA IRINA
OKUMUS NESLIHAN
SIBETOVA IRINA
OKUMUS NESLIHAN
OLEKSIIENKO GALYNA

19890404
19890327
19940917
19910227
19890327
19940917
19890327
19940917
19890404

UKR
RUS
TUR
ARM
RUS
TUR
RUS
TUR
UKR

Women 58 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

93,0
92,0
88,0

120,0
110,0
110,0
212,0
203,0
196,0

PUZYREVA VIKTORIA
COCOS ROXANA
DRIUMOVA KATERYNA
COCOS ROXANA
PUZYREVA VIKTORIA
ULRICH CHRISTIN
COCOS ROXANA
PUZYREVA VIKTORIA
ULRICH CHRISTIN

19890130
19890605
19900212
19890605
19890130
19900919
19890605
19890130
19900919

RUS
ROU
UKR
ROU
RUS
GER
ROU
RUS
GER

Women 63 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

97,0
97,0
91,0

120,0
120,0
108,0
217,0
217,0
195,0

SHKERMANKOVA MARYNA
ZUBOVA MARIYA
SCHROTH NINA
SHKERMANKOVA MARYNA
ZUBOVA MARIYA
PALUYANAVA INESA
SHKERMANKOVA MARYNA
ZUBOVA MARIYA
SCHROTH NINA

19900409
19910324
19910816
19900409
19910324
19900722
19900409
19910324
19910816

BLR
RUS
GER
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR
RUS
GER

Women 69 Kg
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Women
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

106,0
96,0
94,0

121,0
120,0
117,0
227,0
216,0
209,0

NOVAKOVICH YULIYA
KARPUNENKO OXANA
KACHMAZOVA RIMMA
NOVAKOVICH YULIYA
KARPUNENKO OXANA
VLASENKO IULIIA
NOVAKOVICH YULIYA
KARPUNENKO OXANA
VLASENKO IULIIA

19890506
19910517
19900430
19890506
19910517
19890531
19890506
19910517
19890531

BLR
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
UKR
BLR
RUS
UKR

Women 75 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

101,0
94,0
90,0

125,0
114,0
111,0
226,0
204,0
201,0

KACHAEVA YULIA
SPYRA SANDRA
KOZENKO GANNA
KACHAEVA YULIA
ALTINDAS SIBEL
KOZENKO GANNA
KACHAEVA YULIA
SPYRA SANDRA
KOZENKO GANNA

19901129
19891227
19910104
19901129
19900224
19910104
19901129
19891227
19910104

RUS
POL
UKR
RUS
TUR
UKR
RUS
POL
UKR

Women +75 Kg
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

MEDALS AND PLACES

Women

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 TUR 7 6 2 3 4 3 1

2 BLR 5 6 1 1 3 2

3 RUS 7 5 13 1 2

4 ROU 2 2 2 1 1

5 UKR 5 1 7 3 2 1 1

6 ARM 2 1 1 3 1

7 POL 7 2 4 5 8 2

8 BUL 3 1 1 1 4 1 1

9 GER 3 4 1 2 2

10 LTU 1 3

11 HUN 1 2 1

12 SWE 3 1 1 1 6

13 GBR 1 1 2

14 FRA 2 1 5

15 ISR 2 1 3

16 ALB 1 1

17 ITA 3 4 1 3 1

18 ESP 2 5 1
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 AUT 1 2 1

20 DEN 1 2 1
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
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25 July - 2nd August 2009

European Junior European Youth
Result Name NationCategory Date Senior Junior Youth Senior Junior Youth

S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T

New Records

X79,0 OKUR SAZIYE TURWomen 48 28-Jul-09
X97,0 OKUR SAZIYE TURWomen 48 28-Jul-09

X172,0 OKUR SAZIYE TURWomen 48 28-Jul-09
X176,0 OKUR SAZIYE TURWomen 48 28-Jul-09
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

Women

SINCLAIR RESULTS

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. SinclairSnatch Jerk

51 OKUR SAZIYE TUR 45,0519920223 284,879,0 97,01
84 COCOS ROXANA ROU 61,1519890605 268,792,0 120,02
26 SHKERMANKOVA MARYNA BLR 67,4019900409 259,097,0 120,03
14 NOVAKOVICH YULIYA BLR 73,4519890506 258,9106,0 121,04
17 ZUBOVA MARIYA RUS 68,3019910324 257,197,0 120,05
96 PUZYREVA VIKTORIA RUS 62,3019890130 254,293,0 110,06

137 DRIUMOVA KATERYNA UKR 60,1519900212 249,988,0 107,07
58 COBAN AYSEGUL TUR 52,1519921216 246,473,0 100,08

129 SIBETOVA IRINA RUS 56,9519890327 246,382,0 103,09
150 KARPUNENKO OXANA RUS 73,9019910517 245,696,0 120,010
162 ULRICH CHRISTIN GER 62,7019900919 244,486,0 110,011
110 OKUMUS NESLIHAN TUR 57,2519940917 244,081,0 103,012
121 OLEKSIIENKO GALYNA UKR 57,5519890404 243,183,0 101,013
131 VLASENKO IULIIA UKR 71,7019890531 241,392,0 117,014
67 KACHAEVA YULIA RUS 87,8019901129 239,6101,0 125,015

117 SAMVELYAN ALLA ARM 56,4019910227 237,373,0 104,016
59 KUSTERER SABINE GER 61,6019910104 237,184,0 104,017
81 SAVCHENKOVA OLENA UKR 61,8019890124 236,686,0 102,018
94 KACHMAZOVA RIMMA RUS 74,7019900430 236,494,0 115,019
79 KOLAS NATALLIA BLR 57,7019911031 236,176,0 103,020

149 GALSTYAN ASTGHIK ARM 60,0019900226 231,080,0 100,021
163 SCHROTH NINA GER 68,3519910816 230,991,0 104,022
135 KOZENKO GANNA UKR 75,6019910104 226,190,0 111,023
25 KUTUZOVA EKATERINA RUS 47,8519890311 223,665,0 81,024
74 BERCHI DANA ROU 52,2019900311 223,468,0 89,025
8 AYDIN DAMLA TUR 52,3019931001 223,171,0 86,026

126 SMITH ZOE GBR 57,8019940424 222,676,0 93,027
127 IVANOVA MAYA BUL 52,9519910605 222,369,0 89,028
138 RANGELOVA PETYA BUL 74,9019910819 221,485,0 111,029
39 RAMOS SHEILA ESP 62,7519901221 218,175,0 100,030

115 GIERSZEWSKA MONIKA POL 52,7519920109 217,368,0 86,031
97 ALTINDAS SIBEL TUR 81,1519900224 217,185,0 114,032

118 DUDAREVICH MARHARYTA BLR 51,5519891002 217,172,0 79,033
93 STEPANOVA ALEKSANDRA LTU 47,0519910703 216,159,0 80,034
12 HANSSON CARITA SWE 64,8019910909 212,678,0 96,035

136 SPYRA SANDRA POL 96,3019891227 210,694,0 110,036
107 ALEMANNO MARIA GRAZI ITA 61,5519900902 209,573,0 93,037
46 URDA MARCELA POL 67,2519890807 209,277,0 98,038
88 LOMBARDO JENNIFER ITA 54,9519910624 205,166,0 84,039

108 MAGAT KRISZTINA HUN 101,5519890302 202,187,0 111,040
114 TRIFONOV DARIA ISR 51,7019910723 200,865,0 75,041
57 MARCINOWSKA KATARZYN POL 65,5519910115 200,270,0 95,042

146 SROKA PAULINA POL 47,7519930712 199,559,0 71,043
62 ROOS ANGELICA SWE 57,4519890415 198,470,0 80,044
72 PASKO MAGDALENA POL 92,5519910306 195,182,0 105,045
99 PORTKA KATARZYNA POL 74,5519911115 194,881,0 91,046
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. SinclairSnatch Jerk

82 DRAGANOVA NATALIA BUL 46,4519931106 191,954,0 68,047
141 DEMIREL HACER TUR 47,3519920327 191,756,0 68,048
144 ANDRIEUX CECILE FRA 47,6019891020 187,755,0 67,049

9 ARCHANCO MERCEDES ESP 83,8519920207 186,475,0 98,050
80 EMBACHER JESSICA AUT 57,6019900623 183,561,0 78,051
38 REYNAUD CYNTHIA FRA 109,8519890509 183,579,0 103,052
29 FRIDSTRÖM LINN SWE 51,0519900628 176,853,0 69,053
69 HAMMELSTRUP LAURA DEN 56,1019900810 168,354,0 71,054
36 DIJUST GIADA ITA 69,6519901202 158,263,0 72,055

157 RUCI SHERJANA ALB 57,9019930331 0,076,0 0,0
113 KAYA FIGEN TUR 62,2019910528 0,00,0 109,0
35 KOFMAN SVETLANA ISR 73,0019890404 0,00,0 95,0

122 PALUYANAVA INESA BLR 68,5019900722 0,00,0 108,0
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

42 NAZIF FERDI BUL 55,85 100,0 105,0 110,0 105,019890922 281
133 ALGUL ISMET TUR 52,30 100,0 104,0 104,0 104,019920922 252
158 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARM 55,70 95,0 100,0 104,0 104,019930317 233
32 MURADOV ASEN BUL 55,75 95,0 100,0 103,0 100,019910801 224
55 MICHAEL OTERO ESP 54,80 90,0 95,0 95,0 95,019900729 215
63 VICTOR CASTRO ESP 55,45 93,0 93,0 99,0 93,019921218 206

147 SKERDILAJD VEIZAJ ALB 55,95 85,0 88,0 88,0 85,019900501 197

CLEAN & JERK Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

158 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARM 55,70 131,0 133,0 143,0 133,019930317 281
42 NAZIF FERDI BUL 55,85 125,0 131,0 132,0 132,019890922 252
55 MICHAEL OTERO ESP 54,80 120,0 125,0 127,0 125,019900729 233
32 MURADOV ASEN BUL 55,75 110,0 121,0 125,0 125,019910801 224

133 ALGUL ISMET TUR 52,30 116,0 116,0 120,0 120,019920922 215
63 VICTOR CASTRO ESP 55,45 112,0 112,0 112,0 112,019921218 206

147 SKERDILAJD VEIZAJ ALB 55,95 108,0 111,0 111,0 111,019900501 197

TOTAL Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

158 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARM 55,70 104,0 133,0 237,019930317 281
42 NAZIF FERDI BUL 55,85 105,0 132,0 237,019890922 252
32 MURADOV ASEN BUL 55,75 100,0 125,0 225,019910801 233

133 ALGUL ISMET TUR 52,30 104,0 120,0 224,019920922 224
55 MICHAEL OTERO ESP 54,80 95,0 125,0 220,019900729 215
63 VICTOR CASTRO ESP 55,45 93,0 112,0 205,019921218 206

147 SKERDILAJD VEIZAJ ALB 55,95 85,0 111,0 196,019900501 197
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

130 MINASIDIS DIMITRIS CYP 61,70 120,0 122,0 130,0 122,019890429 281
119 MAMOYAN RUBIK ARM 61,50 114,0 118,0 120,0 120,019891201 252
106 URUMOV VLADIMIR BUL 61,70 115,0 119,0 119,0 119,019900828 233
66 ACORAN HERNANDEZ ESP 62,00 112,0 117,0 120,0 117,019901230 224

155 LUSTIN ANTON RUS 61,65 109,0 113,0 116,0 113,019900505 215
34 HAWRYLO MICHAL POL 61,60 108,0 108,0 110,0 110,019910408 206
65 ENEV STOYAN BUL 61,70 105,0 109,0 109,0 109,019890706 197
68 PETROV PETR CZE 61,45 104,0 108,0 110,0 108,019891019 188
10 LINTULA TONI FIN 61,40 106,0 106,0 109,0 106,019890515 179
60 MEISEL BENJAMIN GER 61,75 102,0 105,0 106,0 105,019891218 1610

123 BIGAZZI SIMONE ITA 61,55 100,0 103,0 103,0 103,019900122 1511
102 JEROME ALEXIS FRA 61,95 98,0 98,0 102,0 102,019891211 1412

7 KOCUM MUHAMMET TUR 61,60 107,0 107,0 107,019920102 0

CLEAN & JERK Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

119 MAMOYAN RUBIK ARM 61,50 140,0 145,0 147,0 145,019891201 281
130 MINASIDIS DIMITRIS CYP 61,70 145,0 145,0 150,0 145,019890429 252
155 LUSTIN ANTON RUS 61,65 144,0 144,0 144,0 144,019900505 233
106 URUMOV VLADIMIR BUL 61,70 140,0 144,0 147,0 144,019900828 224
65 ENEV STOYAN BUL 61,70 140,0 140,0 149,0 140,019890706 215
66 ACORAN HERNANDEZ ESP 62,00 133,0 140,0 144,0 140,019901230 206
7 KOCUM MUHAMMET TUR 61,60 135,0 136,0 136,0 136,019920102 197

60 MEISEL BENJAMIN GER 61,75 135,0 139,0 139,0 135,019891218 188
34 HAWRYLO MICHAL POL 61,60 133,0 133,0 138,0 133,019910408 179
10 LINTULA TONI FIN 61,40 127,0 132,0 137,0 132,019890515 1610
68 PETROV PETR CZE 61,45 130,0 130,0 134,0 130,019891019 1511

123 BIGAZZI SIMONE ITA 61,55 125,0 128,0 128,0 125,019900122 1412
102 JEROME ALEXIS FRA 61,95 125,0 125,0 125,0 0,019891211 0

TOTAL Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

130 MINASIDIS DIMITRIS CYP 61,70 122,0 145,0 267,019890429 281
119 MAMOYAN RUBIK ARM 61,50 120,0 145,0 265,019891201 252
106 URUMOV VLADIMIR BUL 61,70 119,0 144,0 263,019900828 233
155 LUSTIN ANTON RUS 61,65 113,0 144,0 257,019900505 224
66 ACORAN HERNANDEZ ESP 62,00 117,0 140,0 257,019901230 215
65 ENEV STOYAN BUL 61,70 109,0 140,0 249,019890706 206
34 HAWRYLO MICHAL POL 61,60 110,0 133,0 243,019910408 197
60 MEISEL BENJAMIN GER 61,75 105,0 135,0 240,019891218 188
10 LINTULA TONI FIN 61,40 106,0 132,0 238,019890515 179
68 PETROV PETR CZE 61,45 108,0 130,0 238,019891019 1610
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25 July - 2nd August 2009

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

123 BIGAZZI SIMONE ITA 61,55 103,0 125,0 228,019900122 1511
7 KOCUM MUHAMMET TUR 61,60 0,0 136,0 0,019920102 0

102 JEROME ALEXIS FRA 61,95 102,0 0,0 0,019891211 0
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

3 MARTIN RAZVAN ROU 69,00 135,0 140,0 144,0 144,019911222 281
27 SPAC ALEXANDR MDA 68,45 130,0 135,0 138,0 138,019891121 252
6 CALJA BRIKEN ALB 68,80 137,0 137,0 140,0 137,019900219 233

37 STOICHITA PAUL ROU 68,65 131,0 135,0 135,0 135,019890110 224
22 GODELLI DANIEL ALB 67,75 133,0 139,0 139,0 133,019920110 215

100 SROKA KRYSTIAN POL 68,90 130,0 133,0 135,0 133,019910113 206
132 DZHOKOV VESELIN BUL 68,60 130,0 135,0 136,0 130,019891007 197
89 ROSOL TOMASZ POL 68,60 123,0 127,0 127,0 127,019890904 188

148 ALTINDAS HACI ALI TUR 68,55 117,0 122,0 125,0 125,019910314 179
145 BERZONS ULVIS LAT 68,25 114,0 114,0 120,0 120,019890301 1610
120 GENC HALIT TUR 67,50 113,0 118,0 118,0 118,019910707 1511
13 TOKOLA MILKO FIN 68,00 115,0 118,0 120,0 115,019921010 1412

124 MARZULLO DOMENICO ITA 68,35 110,0 115,0 117,0 115,019900518 1313
33 KUGLER GERALD AUT 68,50 110,0 115,0 120,0 115,019900127 1214
92 MAILINGER IGOR CRO 67,90 72,0 72,0 77,0 77,019940504 1115

CLEAN & JERK Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

3 MARTIN RAZVAN ROU 69,00 166,0 170,0 175,0 175,019911222 281
37 STOICHITA PAUL ROU 68,65 165,0 165,0 168,0 168,019890110 252
22 GODELLI DANIEL ALB 67,75 165,0 170,0 171,0 165,019920110 233
27 SPAC ALEXANDR MDA 68,45 160,0 160,0 165,0 160,019891121 224

100 SROKA KRYSTIAN POL 68,90 158,0 163,0 163,0 158,019910113 215
89 ROSOL TOMASZ POL 68,60 150,0 155,0 158,0 155,019890904 206

120 GENC HALIT TUR 67,50 147,0 150,0 153,0 153,019910707 197
132 DZHOKOV VESELIN BUL 68,60 152,0 158,0 158,0 152,019891007 188
145 BERZONS ULVIS LAT 68,25 144,0 148,0 152,0 148,019890301 179
148 ALTINDAS HACI ALI TUR 68,55 144,0 147,0 150,0 147,019910314 1610
13 TOKOLA MILKO FIN 68,00 135,0 140,0 145,0 145,019921010 1511
33 KUGLER GERALD AUT 68,50 138,0 138,0 138,0 138,019900127 1412

124 MARZULLO DOMENICO ITA 68,35 135,0 141,0 141,0 135,019900518 1313
92 MAILINGER IGOR CRO 67,90 85,0 90,0 95,0 90,019940504 1214
6 CALJA BRIKEN ALB 68,80 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,019900219 0

TOTAL Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

3 MARTIN RAZVAN ROU 69,00 144,0 175,0 319,019911222 281
37 STOICHITA PAUL ROU 68,65 135,0 168,0 303,019890110 252
22 GODELLI DANIEL ALB 67,75 133,0 165,0 298,019920110 233
27 SPAC ALEXANDR MDA 68,45 138,0 160,0 298,019891121 224

100 SROKA KRYSTIAN POL 68,90 133,0 158,0 291,019910113 215
132 DZHOKOV VESELIN BUL 68,60 130,0 152,0 282,019891007 206
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

89 ROSOL TOMASZ POL 68,60 127,0 155,0 282,019890904 197
148 ALTINDAS HACI ALI TUR 68,55 125,0 147,0 272,019910314 188
120 GENC HALIT TUR 67,50 118,0 153,0 271,019910707 179
145 BERZONS ULVIS LAT 68,25 120,0 148,0 268,019890301 1610
13 TOKOLA MILKO FIN 68,00 115,0 145,0 260,019921010 1511
33 KUGLER GERALD AUT 68,50 115,0 138,0 253,019900127 1412

124 MARZULLO DOMENICO ITA 68,35 115,0 135,0 250,019900518 1313
92 MAILINGER IGOR CRO 67,90 77,0 90,0 167,019940504 1214
6 CALJA BRIKEN ALB 68,80 137,0 0,0 0,019900219 0
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

11 FITSNER KAZIMIR BLR 76,65 145,0 149,0 153,0 153,019900118 281
18 SAVCHENKO EDUARD UKR 74,50 137,0 142,0 145,0 145,019900406 252
43 SAFARYAN ALEXANDR RUS 76,25 140,0 140,0 145,0 145,019890313 233
50 SAYAKHOV ALBERT RUS 73,25 140,0 140,0 143,0 143,019910117 224

125 ZWARYCZ KRZYSZTOF POL 76,85 138,0 141,0 144,0 141,019901213 215
95 PULAKU HYSEN ALB 74,70 133,0 138,0 143,0 138,019921208 206
4 HAS ARIF YALCIN TUR 76,20 136,0 141,0 142,0 136,019890208 197

159 SAMKO KAROL SVK 76,60 130,0 134,0 136,0 136,019900309 188
30 MICKEVICIUS MARIUS LTU 76,20 132,0 132,0 137,0 132,019901122 179

142 MUSIC ENSAR CRO 76,30 130,0 130,0 130,0 130,019901230 1610
21 TEICHERT ROY GER 76,85 128,0 132,0 132,0 128,019890629 1511

153 MANNINGER PATRICK AUT 76,70 122,0 126,0 131,0 126,019890716 1412
41 KRING TIM DEN 74,55 115,0 120,0 123,0 123,019900916 1313

103 GNESSIN VALENTIN ISR 74,80 115,0 118,0 120,0 120,019890701 1214
98 RAAPPANA SAMI FIN 75,55 115,0 118,0 119,0 119,019900218 1115
52 SADI HEWA SWE 76,65 110,0 116,0 121,0 116,019911216 1016

161 PENT AIN EST 75,75 105,0 110,0 114,0 114,019910809 917
78 SEDLACEK PETR CZE 76,00 110,0 110,0 114,0 114,019920410 818
53 AAS LEIK SIMON NOR 76,55 104,0 109,0 109,0 109,019890111 719

140 HANSSEN ALEXANDER NOR 76,25 103,0 107,0 107,0 107,019890527 620

CLEAN & JERK Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

125 ZWARYCZ KRZYSZTOF POL 76,85 171,0 175,0 178,0 178,019901213 281
50 SAYAKHOV ALBERT RUS 73,25 170,0 175,0 178,0 175,019910117 252

142 MUSIC ENSAR CRO 76,30 171,0 171,0 175,0 175,019901230 233
11 FITSNER KAZIMIR BLR 76,65 169,0 174,0 174,0 174,019900118 224
18 SAVCHENKO EDUARD UKR 74,50 165,0 170,0 170,0 170,019900406 215
43 SAFARYAN ALEXANDR RUS 76,25 166,0 170,0 173,0 170,019890313 206

159 SAMKO KAROL SVK 76,60 165,0 166,0 170,0 170,019900309 197
21 TEICHERT ROY GER 76,85 158,0 162,0 164,0 164,019890629 188
30 MICKEVICIUS MARIUS LTU 76,20 160,0 160,0 160,0 160,019901122 179
98 RAAPPANA SAMI FIN 75,55 150,0 155,0 159,0 155,019900218 1610
4 HAS ARIF YALCIN TUR 76,20 155,0 162,0 163,0 155,019890208 1511

41 KRING TIM DEN 74,55 145,0 150,0 153,0 153,019900916 1412
153 MANNINGER PATRICK AUT 76,70 148,0 152,0 155,0 152,019890716 1313
103 GNESSIN VALENTIN ISR 74,80 143,0 146,0 148,0 148,019890701 1214
161 PENT AIN EST 75,75 145,0 151,0 151,0 145,019910809 1115
52 SADI HEWA SWE 76,65 135,0 140,0 144,0 140,019911216 1016

140 HANSSEN ALEXANDER NOR 76,25 127,0 131,0 135,0 135,019890527 917
78 SEDLACEK PETR CZE 76,00 128,0 132,0 136,0 132,019920410 818
53 AAS LEIK SIMON NOR 76,55 128,0 128,0 131,0 128,019890111 719
95 PULAKU HYSEN ALB 74,70 160,0 160,0 162,0 0,019921208 0

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

TOTAL Men 77 Kg
11 FITSNER KAZIMIR BLR 76,65 153,0 174,0 327,019900118 281

125 ZWARYCZ KRZYSZTOF POL 76,85 141,0 178,0 319,019901213 252
50 SAYAKHOV ALBERT RUS 73,25 143,0 175,0 318,019910117 233
18 SAVCHENKO EDUARD UKR 74,50 145,0 170,0 315,019900406 224
43 SAFARYAN ALEXANDR RUS 76,25 145,0 170,0 315,019890313 215

159 SAMKO KAROL SVK 76,60 136,0 170,0 306,019900309 206
142 MUSIC ENSAR CRO 76,30 130,0 175,0 305,019901230 197
30 MICKEVICIUS MARIUS LTU 76,20 132,0 160,0 292,019901122 188
21 TEICHERT ROY GER 76,85 128,0 164,0 292,019890629 179
4 HAS ARIF YALCIN TUR 76,20 136,0 155,0 291,019890208 1610

153 MANNINGER PATRICK AUT 76,70 126,0 152,0 278,019890716 1511
41 KRING TIM DEN 74,55 123,0 153,0 276,019900916 1412
98 RAAPPANA SAMI FIN 75,55 119,0 155,0 274,019900218 1313

103 GNESSIN VALENTIN ISR 74,80 120,0 148,0 268,019890701 1214
161 PENT AIN EST 75,75 114,0 145,0 259,019910809 1115
52 SADI HEWA SWE 76,65 116,0 140,0 256,019911216 1016
78 SEDLACEK PETR CZE 76,00 114,0 132,0 246,019920410 917

140 HANSSEN ALEXANDER NOR 76,25 107,0 135,0 242,019890527 818
53 AAS LEIK SIMON NOR 76,55 109,0 128,0 237,019890111 719
95 PULAKU HYSEN ALB 74,70 138,0 0,0 0,019921208 0
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

154 ZIELINSKI ADRIAN POL 84,60 163,0 166,0 172,0 172,019890328 281
143 AUKHADOV APTI RUS 83,10 152,0 162,0 162,0 152,019921118 252
40 KOCH MARIO GER 84,15 140,0 143,0 145,0 145,019890325 233
71 DIMITROV ALEXANDAR BUL 84,50 140,0 144,0 147,0 144,019891011 224

101 PRRONI XHULJO ALB 83,40 140,0 145,0 147,0 140,019930507 215
16 TSANAVA IKA GEO 84,10 128,0 133,0 138,0 138,019900428 206
2 KRYWULT PATRIK CZE 84,15 136,0 136,0 140,0 136,019900825 197

28 PENT LEHO EST 83,75 130,0 135,0 140,0 135,019900402 188
109 TSIKLAURI NIKA GEO 80,05 127,0 130,0 133,0 130,019901204 179
83 GASIOR JIRI CZE 82,50 122,0 126,0 130,0 126,019910124 1610
48 VIKSI ANDRES EST 84,75 112,0 112,0 120,0 112,019891215 1511
85 SVENSSON EMIL SWE 83,45 104,0 108,0 110,0 110,019910907 1412

CLEAN & JERK Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

143 AUKHADOV APTI RUS 83,10 185,0 195,0 200,0 195,019921118 281
154 ZIELINSKI ADRIAN POL 84,60 190,0 200,0 204,0 190,019890328 252
71 DIMITROV ALEXANDAR BUL 84,50 175,0 0,0 0,0 175,019891011 233

101 PRRONI XHULJO ALB 83,40 170,0 176,0 176,0 170,019930507 224
28 PENT LEHO EST 83,75 168,0 169,0 175,0 169,019900402 215
40 KOCH MARIO GER 84,15 165,0 169,0 172,0 169,019890325 206
16 TSANAVA IKA GEO 84,10 160,0 165,0 168,0 165,019900428 197
83 GASIOR JIRI CZE 82,50 153,0 158,0 161,0 161,019910124 188

109 TSIKLAURI NIKA GEO 80,05 152,0 157,0 160,0 160,019901204 179
85 SVENSSON EMIL SWE 83,45 133,0 138,0 140,0 140,019910907 1610
48 VIKSI ANDRES EST 84,75 138,0 138,0 140,0 140,019891215 1511
2 KRYWULT PATRIK CZE 84,15 163,0 163,0 163,0 0,019900825 0

TOTAL Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

154 ZIELINSKI ADRIAN POL 84,60 172,0 190,0 362,019890328 281
143 AUKHADOV APTI RUS 83,10 152,0 195,0 347,019921118 252
71 DIMITROV ALEXANDAR BUL 84,50 144,0 175,0 319,019891011 233
40 KOCH MARIO GER 84,15 145,0 169,0 314,019890325 224

101 PRRONI XHULJO ALB 83,40 140,0 170,0 310,019930507 215
28 PENT LEHO EST 83,75 135,0 169,0 304,019900402 206
16 TSANAVA IKA GEO 84,10 138,0 165,0 303,019900428 197

109 TSIKLAURI NIKA GEO 80,05 130,0 160,0 290,019901204 188
83 GASIOR JIRI CZE 82,50 126,0 161,0 287,019910124 179
48 VIKSI ANDRES EST 84,75 112,0 140,0 252,019891215 1610
85 SVENSSON EMIL SWE 83,45 110,0 140,0 250,019910907 1511
2 KRYWULT PATRIK CZE 84,15 136,0 0,0 0,019900825 0
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

90 TABAKU ERVIS ALB 90,50 161,0 161,0 165,0 165,019890922 281
70 MAKARANKA ALIAKSANDR BLR 88,50 152,0 157,0 160,0 160,019900202 252

104 KAYSINOV MARAT RUS 92,00 160,0 165,0 165,0 160,019910529 233
156 ZIELINSKI TOMASZ POL 86,40 153,0 156,0 159,0 159,019901029 224
15 GAGLOEV SOSLAN RUS 93,10 158,0 159,0 163,0 159,019890520 215
44 KARINA ENDRI ALB 93,90 148,0 152,0 156,0 156,019890302 206
31 DIDZBALIS AURIMAS LTU 90,45 150,0 155,0 160,0 155,019910613 197

105 MICHALSKI ARKADIUSZ POL 93,80 147,0 152,0 154,0 154,019900107 188
20 ELVAN RESUL TUR 92,85 146,0 153,0 157,0 153,019890318 179

152 CHUMAK DMYTRO UKR 87,70 147,0 152,0 152,0 152,019900711 1610
56 ZHULKOV VIACHESLAV UKR 92,10 147,0 147,0 151,0 151,019900219 1511
23 MANFREDI LUCA GIUSEP ITA 92,45 135,0 140,0 143,0 143,019890405 1412
76 TOLLEFSEN KIM EIRIK NOR 93,45 127,0 127,0 127,0 127,019891224 1313
86 WATSON BEN GBR 89,45 118,0 123,0 125,0 125,019900320 1214

116 JURECEK JAKUB CZE 86,60 114,0 118,0 122,0 122,019921223 1115

CLEAN & JERK Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

156 ZIELINSKI TOMASZ POL 86,40 196,0 196,0 197,0 197,019901029 281
15 GAGLOEV SOSLAN RUS 93,10 190,0 195,0 197,0 197,019890520 252
90 TABAKU ERVIS ALB 90,50 191,0 196,0 200,0 196,019890922 233

105 MICHALSKI ARKADIUSZ POL 93,80 191,0 196,0 203,0 196,019900107 224
70 MAKARANKA ALIAKSANDR BLR 88,50 190,0 195,0 197,0 195,019900202 215
20 ELVAN RESUL TUR 92,85 183,0 191,0 195,0 191,019890318 206
44 KARINA ENDRI ALB 93,90 188,0 192,0 192,0 188,019890302 197

152 CHUMAK DMYTRO UKR 87,70 182,0 186,0 190,0 186,019900711 188
104 KAYSINOV MARAT RUS 92,00 183,0 187,0 190,0 183,019910529 179
23 MANFREDI LUCA GIUSEP ITA 92,45 162,0 167,0 167,0 162,019890405 1610
76 TOLLEFSEN KIM EIRIK NOR 93,45 160,0 165,0 165,0 160,019891224 1511

116 JURECEK JAKUB CZE 86,60 149,0 153,0 159,0 153,019921223 1412
86 WATSON BEN GBR 89,45 148,0 153,0 153,0 148,019900320 1313
31 DIDZBALIS AURIMAS LTU 90,45 191,0 193,0 193,0 0,019910613 0
56 ZHULKOV VIACHESLAV UKR 92,10 163,0 0,0 0,0 0,019900219 0

TOTAL Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

90 TABAKU ERVIS ALB 90,50 165,0 196,0 361,019890922 281
156 ZIELINSKI TOMASZ POL 86,40 159,0 197,0 356,019901029 252
15 GAGLOEV SOSLAN RUS 93,10 159,0 197,0 356,019890520 233
70 MAKARANKA ALIAKSANDR BLR 88,50 160,0 195,0 355,019900202 224

105 MICHALSKI ARKADIUSZ POL 93,80 154,0 196,0 350,019900107 215
20 ELVAN RESUL TUR 92,85 153,0 191,0 344,019890318 206
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

44 KARINA ENDRI ALB 93,90 156,0 188,0 344,019890302 197
104 KAYSINOV MARAT RUS 92,00 160,0 183,0 343,019910529 188
152 CHUMAK DMYTRO UKR 87,70 152,0 186,0 338,019900711 179
23 MANFREDI LUCA GIUSEP ITA 92,45 143,0 162,0 305,019890405 1610
76 TOLLEFSEN KIM EIRIK NOR 93,45 127,0 160,0 287,019891224 1511

116 JURECEK JAKUB CZE 86,60 122,0 153,0 275,019921223 1412
86 WATSON BEN GBR 89,45 125,0 148,0 273,019900320 1313
31 DIDZBALIS AURIMAS LTU 90,45 155,0 0,0 0,019910613 0
56 ZHULKOV VIACHESLAV UKR 92,10 151,0 0,0 0,019900219 0
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

87 MEZHGIKHOV EDUARD RUS 102,60 170,0 175,0 175,0 175,019890119 281
75 TAGIROV SERGIY UKR 104,45 165,0 170,0 175,0 170,019890102 252
49 PLESNIEKS ARTURS LAT 103,80 155,0 161,0 166,0 166,019920121 233
5 KOSZALKA PAWEL POL 94,45 145,0 150,0 153,0 153,019900111 224

165 GOGIA DAVIT GEO 96,80 146,0 151,0 151,0 151,019900602 215
47 RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ESP 94,70 145,0 150,0 150,0 145,019900416 206
91 MüLLER ANDREAS GER 98,90 136,0 140,0 143,0 143,019890410 197

139 TRAJANAUSKAS ALGIMAN LTU 99,80 136,0 142,0 146,0 142,019911207 188
77 SIMONICS ERIK SVK 102,90 137,0 141,0 144,0 141,019900327 179

151 NOTO PIETRO GIOVANNI ITA 94,10 132,0 137,0 140,0 140,019910114 1610
128 ROBBERSTAD OYSTEIN NOR 101,20 136,0 141,0 143,0 136,019900210 1511
64 HOFBAUER TOMAS CZE 104,70 126,0 130,0 134,0 134,019900417 1412

112 KOZIENKA LUKAS SVK 94,90 130,0 135,0 137,0 130,019890630 1313

CLEAN & JERK Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

87 MEZHGIKHOV EDUARD RUS 102,60 200,0 206,0 206,0 206,019890119 281
49 PLESNIEKS ARTURS LAT 103,80 196,0 201,0 205,0 205,019920121 252
75 TAGIROV SERGIY UKR 104,45 193,0 200,0 205,0 200,019890102 233
5 KOSZALKA PAWEL POL 94,45 185,0 190,0 196,0 190,019900111 224

91 MüLLER ANDREAS GER 98,90 176,0 180,0 183,0 183,019890410 215
165 GOGIA DAVIT GEO 96,80 178,0 182,0 186,0 182,019900602 206
139 TRAJANAUSKAS ALGIMAN LTU 99,80 175,0 180,0 182,0 182,019911207 197
77 SIMONICS ERIK SVK 102,90 170,0 177,0 183,0 177,019900327 188

112 KOZIENKA LUKAS SVK 94,90 170,0 176,0 180,0 176,019890630 179
64 HOFBAUER TOMAS CZE 104,70 158,0 163,0 166,0 166,019900417 1610

151 NOTO PIETRO GIOVANNI ITA 94,10 160,0 165,0 168,0 165,019910114 1511
128 ROBBERSTAD OYSTEIN NOR 101,20 162,0 166,0 169,0 162,019900210 1412
47 RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ESP 94,70 165,0 165,0 165,0 0,019900416 0

TOTAL Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

87 MEZHGIKHOV EDUARD RUS 102,60 175,0 206,0 381,019890119 281
49 PLESNIEKS ARTURS LAT 103,80 166,0 205,0 371,019920121 252
75 TAGIROV SERGIY UKR 104,45 170,0 200,0 370,019890102 233
5 KOSZALKA PAWEL POL 94,45 153,0 190,0 343,019900111 224

165 GOGIA DAVIT GEO 96,80 151,0 182,0 333,019900602 215
91 MüLLER ANDREAS GER 98,90 143,0 183,0 326,019890410 206

139 TRAJANAUSKAS ALGIMAN LTU 99,80 142,0 182,0 324,019911207 197
77 SIMONICS ERIK SVK 102,90 141,0 177,0 318,019900327 188

112 KOZIENKA LUKAS SVK 94,90 130,0 176,0 306,019890630 179
151 NOTO PIETRO GIOVANNI ITA 94,10 140,0 165,0 305,019910114 1610
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

64 HOFBAUER TOMAS CZE 104,70 134,0 166,0 300,019900417 1511
128 ROBBERSTAD OYSTEIN NOR 101,20 136,0 162,0 298,019900210 1412
47 RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ESP 94,70 145,0 0,0 0,019900416 0
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

19 ALEKSANYAN RUBEN ARM 141,80 170,0 175,0 0,0 175,019900314 281
54 TEGKAEV YURY RUS 111,50 165,0 170,0 173,0 173,019900110 252

164 ORSAG JIRI CZE 122,30 163,0 168,0 171,0 171,019890105 233
134 SMORODINOV DENYS UKR 118,70 163,0 163,0 168,0 168,019890418 224
61 PROCHOROW ALEXEJ GER 119,40 162,0 168,0 171,0 168,019900330 215
45 HAKOBYAN HAYK ARM 113,60 162,0 167,0 171,0 167,019900614 206
1 MENSIKOVS ILJA LAT 109,55 157,0 162,0 166,0 162,019890206 197

73 VARLID VEBJORN NOR 139,25 147,0 147,0 155,0 147,019900708 188
111 KARIS MUSTAFA TUR 113,40 135,0 140,0 145,0 145,019890506 179
24 KNEZEVIC MILOS SRB 112,00 130,0 136,0 140,0 140,019900322 1610

160 DI SALVO MANLIO ITA 118,75 130,0 135,0 140,0 140,019910402 1511

CLEAN & JERK Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

19 ALEKSANYAN RUBEN ARM 141,80 220,0 225,0 0,0 225,019900314 281
164 ORSAG JIRI CZE 122,30 202,0 215,0 221,0 215,019890105 252
54 TEGKAEV YURY RUS 111,50 203,0 215,0 215,0 203,019900110 233
61 PROCHOROW ALEXEJ GER 119,40 190,0 197,0 201,0 201,019900330 224

134 SMORODINOV DENYS UKR 118,70 193,0 193,0 200,0 200,019890418 215
1 MENSIKOVS ILJA LAT 109,55 195,0 200,0 201,0 195,019890206 206

45 HAKOBYAN HAYK ARM 113,60 190,0 195,0 200,0 195,019900614 197
73 VARLID VEBJORN NOR 139,25 180,0 186,0 190,0 190,019900708 188

160 DI SALVO MANLIO ITA 118,75 171,0 180,0 180,0 171,019910402 179
24 KNEZEVIC MILOS SRB 112,00 160,0 167,0 167,0 167,019900322 1610

111 KARIS MUSTAFA TUR 113,40 165,0 171,0 171,0 165,019890506 1511

TOTAL Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

19 ALEKSANYAN RUBEN ARM 141,80 175,0 225,0 400,019900314 281
164 ORSAG JIRI CZE 122,30 171,0 215,0 386,019890105 252
54 TEGKAEV YURY RUS 111,50 173,0 203,0 376,019900110 233
61 PROCHOROW ALEXEJ GER 119,40 168,0 201,0 369,019900330 224

134 SMORODINOV DENYS UKR 118,70 168,0 200,0 368,019890418 215
45 HAKOBYAN HAYK ARM 113,60 167,0 195,0 362,019900614 206
1 MENSIKOVS ILJA LAT 109,55 162,0 195,0 357,019890206 197

73 VARLID VEBJORN NOR 139,25 147,0 190,0 337,019900708 188
160 DI SALVO MANLIO ITA 118,75 140,0 171,0 311,019910402 179
111 KARIS MUSTAFA TUR 113,40 145,0 165,0 310,019890506 1610
24 KNEZEVIC MILOS SRB 112,00 140,0 167,0 307,019900322 1511
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Men

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg

RUS1 560/8 66/1 134/2 78/1 127/2 84/1 71/1
POL2 532/8 56/1 119/2 74/1 81/1 136/2 66/1
BUL3 398/6 145/2 128/2 57/1 68/1
ALB4 368/7 57/1 90/2 20/1 64/1 137/2
TUR5 344/7 68/1 19/1 102/2 50/1 57/1 48/1
CZE6 301/7 49/1 25/1 70/2 39/1 45/1 73/1
ARM7 300/4 79/1 78/1 143/2
GER8 292/5 52/1 50/1 65/1 60/1 65/1
UKR9 269/5 68/1 66/2 71/1 64/1
ITA10 225/5 44/1 39/1 46/1 47/1 49/1
ESP11 208/4 125/2 63/1 20/1
NOR12 184/5 44/2 43/1 43/1 54/1
LAT13 180/3 49/1 73/1 58/1
GEO14 172/3 110/2 62/1
SVK15 157/3 57/1 100/2
ROU16 156/2 156/2
BLR17 146/2 78/1 68/1
EST18 136/3 31/1 105/2
FIN19 134/3 50/1 44/1 40/1
LTU20 127/3 52/1 19/1 56/1
CRO21 93/2 35/1 58/1
AUT22 82/2 40/1 42/1
CYP23 81/1 81/1
SWE24 75/2 30/1 45/1
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg

MDA25 69/1 69/1
SRB26 47/1 47/1
DEN27 41/1 41/1
GBR28 38/1 38/1
ISR29 36/1 36/1
FRA30 14/1 14/1

Total 7 13 15 20 12 15 13 11
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

Men
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

105,0
104,0
104,0
133,0
132,0
125,0
237,0
237,0
225,0

NAZIF FERDI
ALGUL ISMET
MARGARYAN SMBAT
MARGARYAN SMBAT
NAZIF FERDI
MICHAEL OTERO
MARGARYAN SMBAT
NAZIF FERDI
MURADOV ASEN

19890922
19920922
19930317
19930317
19890922
19900729
19930317
19890922
19910801

BUL
TUR
ARM
ARM
BUL
ESP
ARM
BUL
BUL

Men 56 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

122,0
120,0
119,0
145,0
145,0
144,0
267,0
265,0
263,0

MINASIDIS DIMITRIS
MAMOYAN RUBIK
URUMOV VLADIMIR
MAMOYAN RUBIK
MINASIDIS DIMITRIS
LUSTIN ANTON
MINASIDIS DIMITRIS
MAMOYAN RUBIK
URUMOV VLADIMIR

19890429
19891201
19900828
19891201
19890429
19900505
19890429
19891201
19900828

CYP
ARM
BUL
ARM
CYP
RUS
CYP
ARM
BUL

Men 62 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

144,0
138,0
137,0
175,0
168,0
165,0
319,0
303,0
298,0

MARTIN RAZVAN
SPAC ALEXANDR
CALJA BRIKEN
MARTIN RAZVAN
STOICHITA PAUL
GODELLI DANIEL
MARTIN RAZVAN
STOICHITA PAUL
GODELLI DANIEL

19911222
19891121
19900219
19911222
19890110
19920110
19911222
19890110
19920110

ROU
MDA
ALB
ROU
ROU
ALB
ROU
ROU
ALB

Men 69 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

153,0
145,0
145,0
178,0
175,0
175,0
327,0
319,0
318,0

FITSNER KAZIMIR
SAVCHENKO EDUARD
SAFARYAN ALEXANDR
ZWARYCZ KRZYSZTOF
SAYAKHOV ALBERT
MUSIC ENSAR
FITSNER KAZIMIR
ZWARYCZ KRZYSZTOF
SAYAKHOV ALBERT

19900118
19900406
19890313
19901213
19910117
19901230
19900118
19901213
19910117

BLR
UKR
RUS
POL
RUS
CRO
BLR
POL
RUS

Men 77 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

172,0
152,0
145,0
195,0
190,0
175,0
362,0
347,0
319,0

ZIELINSKI ADRIAN
AUKHADOV APTI
KOCH MARIO
AUKHADOV APTI
ZIELINSKI ADRIAN
DIMITROV ALEXANDAR
ZIELINSKI ADRIAN
AUKHADOV APTI
DIMITROV ALEXANDAR

19890328
19921118
19890325
19921118
19890328
19891011
19890328
19921118
19891011

POL
RUS
GER
RUS
POL
BUL
POL
RUS
BUL

Men 85 Kg
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

Men
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

165,0
160,0
160,0
197,0
197,0
196,0
361,0
356,0
356,0

TABAKU ERVIS
MAKARANKA ALIAKSANDR
KAYSINOV MARAT
ZIELINSKI TOMASZ
GAGLOEV SOSLAN
TABAKU ERVIS
TABAKU ERVIS
ZIELINSKI TOMASZ
GAGLOEV SOSLAN

19890922
19900202
19910529
19901029
19890520
19890922
19890922
19901029
19890520

ALB
BLR
RUS
POL
RUS
ALB
ALB
POL
RUS

Men 94 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

175,0
170,0
166,0
206,0
205,0
200,0
381,0
371,0
370,0

MEZHGIKHOV EDUARD
TAGIROV SERGIY
PLESNIEKS ARTURS
MEZHGIKHOV EDUARD
PLESNIEKS ARTURS
TAGIROV SERGIY
MEZHGIKHOV EDUARD
PLESNIEKS ARTURS
TAGIROV SERGIY

19890119
19890102
19920121
19890119
19920121
19890102
19890119
19920121
19890102

RUS
UKR
LAT
RUS
LAT
UKR
RUS
LAT
UKR

Men 105 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

175,0
173,0
171,0
225,0
215,0
203,0
400,0
386,0
376,0

ALEKSANYAN RUBEN
TEGKAEV YURY
ORSAG JIRI
ALEKSANYAN RUBEN
ORSAG JIRI
TEGKAEV YURY
ALEKSANYAN RUBEN
ORSAG JIRI
TEGKAEV YURY

19900314
19900110
19890105
19900314
19890105
19900110
19900314
19890105
19900110

ARM
RUS
CZE
ARM
CZE
RUS
ARM
CZE
RUS

Men +105 Kg
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

MEDALS AND PLACES

Men

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 ARM 4 6 2 1 2 1

2 RUS 8 4 5 7 2 3 1 1 1

3 POL 8 4 3 5 4 3 2 2 1

4 ROU 2 3 2 1

5 BLR 2 2 1 2 1

6 CYP 1 2 1

7 ALB 7 2 4 1 3 2 5

8 BUL 6 1 2 5 4 1 2 2 1

9 UKR 5 2 2 2 3 1 1 1 1

10 LAT 3 2 1 1 2 1 2

11 CZE 7 2 1 1 2 1 3 2 3 1 1 2

12 MDA 1 1 2

13 TUR 7 1 1 1 2 3 1 4 3 3

14 GER 5 1 3 2 2 1 3 1 1 1

15 ESP 4 1 1 3 5

16 CRO 2 1 1 1 2 1

17 GEO 3 2 2 2 1 2

18 EST 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 1
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 SVK 3 1 1 3 3 1

20 LTU 3 3 2 2

21 NOR 5 3 3 2 1 1 1 3 1

22 ITA 5 2 4 4 2 3

23 FIN 3 2 2 2 1 1 1

24 SRB 1 2 1

25 SWE 2 1 1 1 3

26 AUT 2 1 3 1 1

27 DEN 1 2 1

28 FRA 1 1

29 GBR 1 2 1

30 ISR 1 3
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

European Junior European Youth
Result Name NationCategory Date Senior Junior Youth Senior Junior Youth

S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T

New Records

X79,0 OKUR SAZIYE TURWomen 48 28-Jul-09
X97,0 OKUR SAZIYE TURWomen 48 28-Jul-09

X172,0 OKUR SAZIYE TURWomen 48 28-Jul-09
X176,0 OKUR SAZIYE TURWomen 48 28-Jul-09
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

Men

SINCLAIR RESULTS

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. SinclairSnatch Jerk

154 ZIELINSKI ADRIAN POL 84,6019890328 432,1172,0 190,01
3 MARTIN RAZVAN ROU 69,0019911222 426,9144,0 175,02

156 ZIELINSKI TOMASZ POL 86,4019901029 420,7159,0 197,03
87 MEZHGIKHOV EDUARD RUS 102,6019890119 419,0175,0 206,04

143 AUKHADOV APTI RUS 83,1019921118 417,9152,0 195,05
90 TABAKU ERVIS ALB 90,5019890922 417,6165,0 196,06
70 MAKARANKA ALIAKSANDR BLR 88,5019900202 414,8160,0 195,07
11 FITSNER KAZIMIR BLR 76,6519900118 411,1153,0 174,08
50 SAYAKHOV ALBERT RUS 73,2519910117 410,4143,0 175,09
37 STOICHITA PAUL ROU 68,6519890110 406,8135,0 168,010
15 GAGLOEV SOSLAN RUS 93,1019890520 406,7159,0 197,011
49 PLESNIEKS ARTURS LAT 103,8019920121 406,3166,0 205,012
19 ALEKSANYAN RUBEN ARM 141,8019900314 405,7175,0 225,013
75 TAGIROV SERGIY UKR 104,4519890102 404,3170,0 200,014
22 GODELLI DANIEL ALB 67,7519920110 403,5133,0 165,015

164 ORSAG JIRI CZE 122,3019890105 402,7171,0 215,016
18 SAVCHENKO EDUARD UKR 74,5019900406 402,5145,0 170,017
54 TEGKAEV YURY RUS 111,5019900110 402,2173,0 203,018
27 SPAC ALEXANDR MDA 68,4519891121 400,9138,0 160,019

125 ZWARYCZ KRZYSZTOF POL 76,8519901213 400,5141,0 178,020
105 MICHALSKI ARKADIUSZ POL 93,8019900107 398,6154,0 196,021
43 SAFARYAN ALEXANDR RUS 76,2519890313 397,2145,0 170,022

152 CHUMAK DMYTRO UKR 87,7019900711 396,6152,0 186,023
104 KAYSINOV MARAT RUS 92,0019910529 393,9160,0 183,024
20 ELVAN RESUL TUR 92,8519890318 393,5153,0 191,025
44 KARINA ENDRI ALB 93,9019890302 391,6156,0 188,026

100 SROKA KRYSTIAN POL 68,9019910113 389,8133,0 158,027
5 KOSZALKA PAWEL POL 94,4519900111 389,5153,0 190,028

61 PROCHOROW ALEXEJ GER 119,4019900330 387,3168,0 201,029
134 SMORODINOV DENYS UKR 118,7019890418 386,8168,0 200,030
45 HAKOBYAN HAYK ARM 113,6019900614 385,1167,0 195,031

130 MINASIDIS DIMITRIS CYP 61,7019890429 385,1122,0 145,032
159 SAMKO KAROL SVK 76,6019900309 384,9136,0 170,033
142 MUSIC ENSAR CRO 76,3019901230 384,4130,0 175,034

1 MENSIKOVS ILJA LAT 109,5519890206 384,0162,0 195,035
119 MAMOYAN RUBIK ARM 61,5019891201 383,1120,0 145,036
71 DIMITROV ALEXANDAR BUL 84,5019891011 381,0144,0 175,037

106 URUMOV VLADIMIR BUL 61,7019900828 379,3119,0 144,038
132 DZHOKOV VESELIN BUL 68,6019891007 378,8130,0 152,039
89 ROSOL TOMASZ POL 68,6019890904 378,8127,0 155,040
40 KOCH MARIO GER 84,1519890325 375,8145,0 169,041

165 GOGIA DAVIT GEO 96,8019900602 374,4151,0 182,042
101 PRRONI XHULJO ALB 83,4019930507 372,7140,0 170,043
155 LUSTIN ANTON RUS 61,6519900505 370,9113,0 144,044
66 ACORAN HERNANDEZ ESP 62,0019901230 369,4117,0 140,045

158 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARM 55,7019930317 368,7104,0 133,046
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. SinclairSnatch Jerk

30 MICKEVICIUS MARIUS LTU 76,2019901122 368,3132,0 160,047
42 NAZIF FERDI BUL 55,8519890922 368,0105,0 132,048

120 GENC HALIT TUR 67,5019910707 367,8118,0 153,049
4 HAS ARIF YALCIN TUR 76,2019890208 367,1136,0 155,050

21 TEICHERT ROY GER 76,8519890629 366,6128,0 164,051
133 ALGUL ISMET TUR 52,3019920922 366,5104,0 120,052
148 ALTINDAS HACI ALI TUR 68,5519910314 365,5125,0 147,053
28 PENT LEHO EST 83,7519900402 364,7135,0 169,054
91 MüLLER ANDREAS GER 98,9019890410 363,4143,0 183,055
16 TSANAVA IKA GEO 84,1019900428 362,8138,0 165,056

145 BERZONS ULVIS LAT 68,2519890301 361,2120,0 148,057
139 TRAJANAUSKAS ALGIMAN LTU 99,8019911207 360,0142,0 182,058
65 ENEV STOYAN BUL 61,7019890706 359,1109,0 140,059

109 TSIKLAURI NIKA GEO 80,0519901204 356,1130,0 160,060
41 KRING TIM DEN 74,5519900916 352,5123,0 153,061
13 TOKOLA MILKO FIN 68,0019921010 351,2115,0 145,062
34 HAWRYLO MICHAL POL 61,6019910408 350,9110,0 133,063
32 MURADOV ASEN BUL 55,7519910801 349,8100,0 125,064
23 MANFREDI LUCA GIUSEP ITA 92,4519890405 349,5143,0 162,065

153 MANNINGER PATRICK AUT 76,7019890716 349,4126,0 152,066
77 SIMONICS ERIK SVK 102,9019900327 349,3141,0 177,067
98 RAAPPANA SAMI FIN 75,5519900218 347,3119,0 155,068
83 GASIOR JIRI CZE 82,5019910124 346,9126,0 161,069

151 NOTO PIETRO GIOVANNI ITA 94,1019910114 346,9140,0 165,070
112 KOZIENKA LUKAS SVK 94,9019890630 346,8130,0 176,071
55 MICHAEL OTERO ESP 54,8019900729 346,795,0 125,072
60 MEISEL BENJAMIN GER 61,7519891218 345,9105,0 135,073
10 LINTULA TONI FIN 61,4019890515 344,4106,0 132,074
68 PETROV PETR CZE 61,4519891019 344,2108,0 130,075
73 VARLID VEBJORN NOR 139,2519900708 342,7147,0 190,076

103 GNESSIN VALENTIN ISR 74,8019890701 341,6120,0 148,077
33 KUGLER GERALD AUT 68,5019900127 340,2115,0 138,078

124 MARZULLO DOMENICO ITA 68,3519900518 336,6115,0 135,079
111 KARIS MUSTAFA TUR 113,4019890506 330,0145,0 165,080
123 BIGAZZI SIMONE ITA 61,5519900122 329,4103,0 125,081
128 ROBBERSTAD OYSTEIN NOR 101,2019900210 329,3136,0 162,082
24 KNEZEVIC MILOS SRB 112,0019900322 328,0140,0 167,083

161 PENT AIN EST 75,7519910809 327,8114,0 145,084
64 HOFBAUER TOMAS CZE 104,7019900417 327,6134,0 166,085
76 TOLLEFSEN KIM EIRIK NOR 93,4519891224 327,4127,0 160,086

160 DI SALVO MANLIO ITA 118,7519910402 326,8140,0 171,087
116 JURECEK JAKUB CZE 86,6019921223 324,6122,0 153,088
52 SADI HEWA SWE 76,6519911216 321,9116,0 140,089
63 VICTOR CASTRO ESP 55,4519921218 320,193,0 112,090
86 WATSON BEN GBR 89,4519900320 317,4125,0 148,091
78 SEDLACEK PETR CZE 76,0019920410 310,8114,0 132,092

140 HANSSEN ALEXANDER NOR 76,2519890527 305,2107,0 135,093
147 SKERDILAJD VEIZAJ ALB 55,9519900501 303,985,0 111,094
48 VIKSI ANDRES EST 84,7519891215 300,6112,0 140,095
85 SVENSSON EMIL SWE 83,4519910907 300,5110,0 140,096
53 AAS LEIK SIMON NOR 76,5519890111 298,2109,0 128,097
92 MAILINGER IGOR CRO 67,9019940504 225,877,0 90,098
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. SinclairSnatch Jerk

56 ZHULKOV VIACHESLAV UKR 92,1019900219 0,0151,0 0,0
95 PULAKU HYSEN ALB 74,7019921208 0,0138,0 0,0
6 CALJA BRIKEN ALB 68,8019900219 0,0137,0 0,0
7 KOCUM MUHAMMET TUR 61,6019920102 0,00,0 136,0

102 JEROME ALEXIS FRA 61,9519891211 0,0102,0 0,0
47 RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ESP 94,7019900416 0,0145,0 0,0
2 KRYWULT PATRIK CZE 84,1519900825 0,0136,0 0,0

31 DIDZBALIS AURIMAS LTU 90,4519910613 0,0155,0 0,0
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

PROTOCOL
Women 48 Kg A

28-Jul-09 19:12:03

ANNOUNCED
TOTAL RESULTLOT NAME BORN NAT B. W.

SNATCH
1 2 3 RESULT

JERK
1 2 3 RESULT

TOTAL

25 KUTUZOVA EKATERINA 19890311 RUS 140,0 47,85 60,0 63,0 65,0 65,0 75,0 79,0 81,0 81,0 146,0

51 OKUR SAZIYE 19920223 TUR 165,0 45,05 70,0 74,0 79,0 79,0 85,0 93,0 97,0 97,0 176,0

82 DRAGANOVA NATALIA 19931106 BUL 120,0 46,45 50,0 51,0 54,0 54,0 60,0 66,0 68,0 68,0 122,0

93 STEPANOVA ALEKSANDRA 19910703 LTU 139,0 47,05 56,0 58,0 59,0 59,0 76,0 78,0 80,0 80,0 139,0

141 DEMIREL HACER 19920327 TUR 130,0 47,35 50,0 56,0 58,0 56,0 68,0 68,0 75,0 68,0 124,0

144 ANDRIEUX CECILE 19891020 FRA 130,0 47,60 55,0 55,0 59,0 55,0 64,0 67,0 69,0 67,0 122,0

146 SROKA PAULINA 19930712 POL 135,0 47,75 55,0 58,0 59,0 59,0 68,0 71,0 73,0 71,0 130,0

President of jury Secretary

President of jury: Referee 1:Technical Controller 1:

Secretary:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

2:
3:

2:
Doctor on duty 1:

2:

Speaker:
Doping Controller:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

Timekeeper:

Mattingsdal Per, NOR
Wasiela Zygmunt, POL
Deville Rene, LUX
Poletaev Petr, RUS
Putsov Alexander, UKR

Ostrowski Zbigniew, POL
Helena Christophe, FRA
Armesto Suarez Miguel, ESP

Duun Tryggve, NOR
Christou Christos, CYP
Dr Yanmis Ibrahim, TUR
Dr Ciotta Carmelo, ITA

Ercolani Casadei Marino, SMR

Por Ferenc, HUN
Alaverdain Pashik, ARM

Johan Tonerud, Nor
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

PROTOCOL
Women 53 Kg A

29-Jul-09 15:53:36

ANNOUNCED
TOTAL RESULTLOT NAME BORN NAT B. W.

SNATCH
1 2 3 RESULT

JERK
1 2 3 RESULT

TOTAL

8 AYDIN DAMLA 19931001 TUR 160,0 52,30 68,0 71,0 71,0 71,0 82,0 86,0 87,0 86,0 157,0

29 FRIDSTRÖM LINN 19900628 SW 122,0 51,05 53,0 53,0 57,0 53,0 64,0 67,0 69,0 69,0 122,0

58 COBAN AYSEGUL 19921216 TUR 170,0 52,15 72,0 73,0 76,0 73,0 92,0 96,0 100,0 100,0 173,0

74 BERCHI DANA 19900311 ROU 165,0 52,20 68,0 68,0 71,0 68,0 86,0 89,0 89,0 89,0 157,0

114 TRIFONOV DARIA 19910723 ISR 150,0 51,70 65,0 70,0 70,0 65,0 75,0 80,0 80,0 75,0 140,0

115 GIERSZEWSKA MONIKA 19920109 POL 155,0 52,75 63,0 66,0 68,0 68,0 82,0 86,0 89,0 86,0 154,0

118 DUDAREVICH MARHARYTA 19891002 BLR 160,0 51,55 69,0 72,0 72,0 72,0 79,0 79,0 83,0 79,0 151,0

127 IVANOVA MAYA 19910605 BUL 160,0 52,95 65,0 67,0 69,0 69,0 85,0 89,0 0,0 89,0 158,0

President of jury Secretary

President of jury: Referee 1:Technical Controller 1:

Secretary:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

2:
3:
4:

2:
Doctor on duty 1:

2:

Speaker:
Doping Controller:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

Timekeeper:

Mattingsdal Per, NOR
Wasiela Zygmunt, POL
Deville Rene, LUX
Poletaev Petr, RUS
Putsov Alexander, UKR

Chizzola Gustav, GER
Ion Giorgetta, ROU
Resch Harald, AUT
Hammarberg Anders, SWE

Duun Tryggve, NOR
Christou Christos, CYP
Dr Yanmis Ibrahim, TUR
Dr Ciotta Carmelo, ITA

Por Ferenc, HUN
Mokranowski Boguslaw, POL
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

PROTOCOL
Women 58 Kg A

30-Jul-09 13:40:55

ANNOUNCED
TOTAL RESULTLOT NAME BORN NAT B. W.

SNATCH
1 2 3 RESULT

JERK
1 2 3 RESULT

TOTAL

62 ROOS ANGELICA 19890415 SW 150,0 57,45 65,0 70,0 70,0 70,0 80,0 83,0 83,0 80,0 150,0

69 HAMMELSTRUP LAURA 19900810 DEN 127,0 56,10 54,0 57,0 57,0 54,0 67,0 71,0 73,0 71,0 125,0

79 KOLAS NATALLIA 19911031 BLR 180,0 57,70 73,0 76,0 79,0 76,0 99,0 103,0 105,0 103,0 179,0

80 EMBACHER JESSICA 19900623 AUT 140,0 57,60 58,0 61,0 61,0 61,0 74,0 78,0 78,0 78,0 139,0

88 LOMBARDO JENNIFER 19910624 ITA 145,0 54,95 63,0 66,0 68,0 66,0 78,0 84,0 86,0 84,0 150,0

110 OKUMUS NESLIHAN 19940917 TUR 180,0 57,25 75,0 79,0 81,0 81,0 95,0 101,0 103,0 103,0 184,0

117 SAMVELYAN ALLA 19910227 ARM 188,0 56,40 71,0 71,0 73,0 73,0 102,0 102,0 104,0 104,0 177,0

121 OLEKSIIENKO GALYNA 19890404 UKR 187,0 57,55 79,0 81,0 83,0 83,0 98,0 101,0 103,0 101,0 184,0

126 SMITH ZOE 19940424 GBR 169,0 57,80 70,0 74,0 76,0 76,0 89,0 89,0 93,0 93,0 169,0

129 SIBETOVA IRINA 19890327 RUS 180,0 56,95 75,0 80,0 82,0 82,0 95,0 100,0 103,0 103,0 185,0

157 RUCI SHERJANA 19930331 ALB 180,0 57,90 76,0 81,0 82,0 76,0 95,0 96,0 96,0 0,0 0,0
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

President of jury Secretary

President of jury: Referee 1:Technical Controller 1:

Secretary:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

2:
3:
4:

2:
Doctor on duty 1:

2:

Speaker:
Doping Controller:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

Timekeeper:

Mattingsdal Per, NOR
Wasiela Zygmunt, POL
Deville Rene, LUX
Poletaev Petr, RUS
Putsov Alexander, UKR

Torunen Raimo, FIN
Silvestri Fabio, ITA
Norlander Thomas, SWE
Beiter Tina, DEN

Duun Tryggve, NOR
Christou Christos, CYP
Dr Irani Michael, GBR
Dr Ciotta Carmelo, ITA

Por Ferenc, HUN
Mokranowski Boguslaw, POL
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

PROTOCOL
Women 63 Kg A

31-Jul-09 11:10:25

ANNOUNCED
TOTAL RESULTLOT NAME BORN NAT B. W.

SNATCH
1 2 3 RESULT

JERK
1 2 3 RESULT

TOTAL

39 RAMOS SHEILA 19901221 ESP 183.0 62.75 75.0 75.0 75.0 75.0 100.0 103.0 103.0 100.0 175.0

59 KUSTERER SABINE 19910104 GER 190.0 61.60 82.0 82.0 84.0 84.0 99.0 102.0 104.0 104.0 188.0

81 SAVCHENKOVA OLENA 19890124 UKR 194.0 61.80 83.0 86.0 89.0 86.0 102.0 105.0 105.0 102.0 188.0

84 COCOS ROXANA 19890605 ROU 205.0 61.15 86.0 89.0 92.0 92.0 115.0 120.0 123.0 120.0 212.0

96 PUZYREVA VIKTORIA 19890130 RUS 200.0 62.30 86.0 90.0 93.0 93.0 105.0 110.0 116.0 110.0 203.0

107 ALEMANNO MARIA GRAZI 19900902 ITA 155.0 61.55 65.0 70.0 73.0 73.0 85.0 90.0 93.0 93.0 166.0

113 KAYA FIGEN 19910528 TUR 195.0 62.20 86.0 86.0 86.0 0.0 100.0 109.0 110.0 109.0 0.0

137 DRIUMOVA KATERYNA 19900212 UKR 197.0 60.15 85.0 88.0 90.0 88.0 104.0 107.0 108.0 107.0 195.0

149 GALSTYAN ASTGHIK 19900226 ARM 188.0 60.00 75.0 80.0 83.0 80.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 100.0 180.0

162 ULRICH CHRISTIN 19900919 GER 195.0 62.70 83.0 86.0 86.0 86.0 104.0 108.0 110.0 110.0 196.0

President of jury Secretary

President of jury: Referee 1:Technical Controller 1:

Secretary:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

2:
3:
4:

2:
Doctor on duty 1:

2:

Speaker:
Doping Controller:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

Timekeeper:

Sandalov Yuri, RUS
Cannon Steve, GBR
Menoni Daniel, FRA
Kurlovich Alexander, BLR
Benny Johansson, SWE

Berger Marina, ISR
Arslan Ibrahim, TUR
Fabik Bela, HUN
Halstead Edvard, GBR

Stalner Lars-Olof, SWE
Hammarberg Anders, SWE
Dr Michl Jiri , CZE
Dr Yanmis Ibrahim, TUR

Ercolani Casadei Marino, SMR

Patai Korinna, HUN
Alaverdain Pashik, ARM

Johan Thonerud, Nor

1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightifting Competition System



EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

PROTOCOL
Women 69 Kg A

31-Jul-09 13:09:17

ANNOUNCED
TOTAL RESULTLOT NAME BORN NAT B. W.

SNATCH
1 2 3 RESULT

JERK
1 2 3 RESULT

TOTAL

12 HANSSON CARITA 19910909 SW 179.0 64.80 74.0 78.0 78.0 78.0 91.0 96.0 98.0 96.0 174.0

17 ZUBOVA MARIYA 19910324 RUS 205.0 68.30 90.0 95.0 97.0 97.0 114.0 120.0 122.0 120.0 217.0

26 SHKERMANKOVA MARYNA 19900409 BLR 207.0 67.40 93.0 96.0 97.0 97.0 114.0 120.0 122.0 120.0 217.0

46 URDA MARCELA 19890807 POL 180.0 67.25 77.0 77.0 80.0 77.0 95.0 95.0 98.0 98.0 175.0

57 MARCINOWSKA KATARZYN 19910115 POL 173.0 65.55 70.0 74.0 74.0 70.0 91.0 95.0 97.0 95.0 165.0

122 PALUYANAVA INESA 19900722 BLR 200.0 68.50 86.0 86.0 86.0 0.0 100.0 105.0 108.0 108.0 0.0

163 SCHROTH NINA 19910816 GER 192.0 68.35 86.0 89.0 91.0 91.0 100.0 104.0 107.0 104.0 195.0

President of jury Secretary

President of jury: Referee 1:Technical Controller 1:

Secretary:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

2:
3:
4:

2:
Doctor on duty 1:

2:

Speaker:
Doping Controller:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

Timekeeper:

Sandalov Yuri, RUS
Cannon Steve, GBR
Menoni Daniel, FRA
Kurlovich Alexander, BLR
Benny Johansson, SWE

Resch Harald, AUT
Hammarberg Anders, SWE
Chizzola Gustav, GER
Ion Giorgetta, ROU

Stalner Lars-Olof, SWE
Ferunai Perparim, ALB
Dr Michl Jiri , CZE
Dr Yanmis Ibrahim, TUR

Ercolani Casadei Marino, SMR

Patai Korinna, HUN
Alaverdain Pashik, ARM

Johan Thonerud, Nor

1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightifting Competition System



EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

PROTOCOL
Women 75 Kg A

31-Jul-09 16:12:33

ANNOUNCED
TOTAL RESULTLOT NAME BORN NAT B. W.

SNATCH
1 2 3 RESULT

JERK
1 2 3 RESULT

TOTAL

14 NOVAKOVICH YULIYA 19890506 BLR 220.0 73.45 99.0 103.0 106.0 106.0 115.0 119.0 121.0 121.0 227.0

35 KOFMAN SVETLANA 19890404 ISR 170.0 73.00 70.0 70.0 70.0 0.0 90.0 95.0 100.0 95.0 0.0

36 DIJUST GIADA 19901202 ITA 150.0 69.65 63.0 0.0 0.0 63.0 72.0 0.0 0.0 72.0 135.0

94 KACHMAZOVA RIMMA 19900430 RUS 210.0 74.70 90.0 93.0 94.0 94.0 115.0 115.0 115.0 115.0 209.0

99 PORTKA KATARZYNA 19911115 POL 180.0 74.55 78.0 81.0 83.0 81.0 87.0 91.0 94.0 91.0 172.0

131 VLASENKO IULIIA 19890531 UKR 210.0 71.70 88.0 92.0 94.0 92.0 115.0 117.0 117.0 117.0 209.0

138 RANGELOVA PETYA 19910819 BUL 180.0 74.90 75.0 80.0 85.0 85.0 95.0 103.0 111.0 111.0 196.0

150 KARPUNENKO OXANA 19910517 RUS 210.0 73.90 90.0 94.0 96.0 96.0 115.0 120.0 122.0 120.0 216.0

President of jury Secretary

President of jury: Referee 1:Technical Controller 1:

Secretary:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

2:
3:
4:

2:
Doctor on duty 1:

2:

Speaker:
Doping Controller:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

Timekeeper:

Mattingsdal Per, NOR
Wasiela Zygmunt, POL
Deville Rene, LUX
Poletaev Petr, RUS
Putsov Alexander, UKR

Silvestri Fabio, ITA
Norlander Thomas, SWE
Beiter Tina, DEN
Torunen Raimo, FIN

Duun Tryggve, NOR
Trond Kvilhaug, NOR
Dr Irani Michael, GBR
Dr Ciotta Carmelo, ITA

Por Ferenc, HUN
Mokranowski Boguslaw, POL

1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightifting Competition System



EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

PROTOCOL
Women +75 Kg A

01-Aug-09 11:51:55

ANNOUNCED
TOTAL RESULTLOT NAME BORN NAT B. W.

SNATCH
1 2 3 RESULT

JERK
1 2 3 RESULT

TOTAL

9 ARCHANCO MERCEDES 19920207 ESP 180.0 83.85 75.0 80.0 80.0 75.0 95.0 98.0 101.0 98.0 173.0

38 REYNAUD CYNTHIA 19890509 FRA 185.0 109.85 76.0 79.0 81.0 79.0 103.0 103.0 108.0 103.0 182.0

67 KACHAEVA YULIA 19901129 RUS 225.0 87.80 95.0 98.0 101.0 101.0 116.0 122.0 125.0 125.0 226.0

72 PASKO MAGDALENA 19910306 POL 180.0 92.55 75.0 80.0 82.0 82.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 105.0 187.0

97 ALTINDAS SIBEL 19900224 TUR 200.0 81.15 85.0 91.0 91.0 85.0 103.0 110.0 114.0 114.0 199.0

108 MAGAT KRISZTINA 19890302 HUN 200.0 101.55 87.0 91.0 91.0 87.0 107.0 111.0 113.0 111.0 198.0

135 KOZENKO GANNA 19910104 UKR 200.0 75.60 85.0 88.0 90.0 90.0 111.0 111.0 115.0 111.0 201.0

136 SPYRA SANDRA 19891227 POL 200.0 96.30 90.0 92.0 94.0 94.0 110.0 114.0 114.0 110.0 204.0

President of jury Secretary

President of jury: Referee 1:Technical Controller 1:

Secretary:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

2:
3:

2:
Doctor on duty 1:

2:

Speaker:
Doping Controller:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

Timekeeper:

Mattingsdal Per, NOR
Wasiela Zygmunt, POL
Deville Rene, LUX
Poletaev Petr, RUS
Putsov Alexander, UKR

Helena Christophe, FRA
Armesto Suarez Miguel, ESP
Ostrowski Zbigniew, POL

Duun Tryggve, NOR
Beiter Tina, DEN
Dr Yanmis Ibrahim, TUR
Dr Ciotta Carmelo, ITA

Por Ferenc, HUN
Mokranowski Boguslaw, POL

1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightifting Competition System



EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

PROTOCOL
Men 56 Kg A

28-Jul-09 19:11:02

ANNOUNCED
TOTAL RESULTLOT NAME BORN NAT B. W.

SNATCH
1 2 3 RESULT

JERK
1 2 3 RESULT

TOTAL

32 MURADOV ASEN 19910801 BUL 220,0 55,75 95,0 100,0 103,0 100,0 110,0 121,0 125,0 125,0 225,0

42 NAZIF FERDI 19890922 BUL 230,0 55,85 100,0 105,0 110,0 105,0 125,0 131,0 132,0 132,0 237,0

55 MICHAEL OTERO 19900729 ESP 219,0 54,80 90,0 95,0 95,0 95,0 120,0 125,0 127,0 125,0 220,0

63 VICTOR CASTRO 19921218 ESP 212,0 55,45 93,0 93,0 99,0 93,0 112,0 112,0 112,0 112,0 205,0

133 ALGUL ISMET 19920922 TUR 225,0 52,30 100,0 104,0 104,0 104,0 116,0 116,0 120,0 120,0 224,0

147 SKERDILAJD VEIZAJ 19900501 ALB 200,0 55,95 85,0 88,0 88,0 85,0 108,0 111,0 111,0 111,0 196,0

158 MARGARYAN SMBAT 19930317 ARM 240,0 55,70 95,0 100,0 104,0 104,0 131,0 133,0 143,0 133,0 237,0

President of jury Secretary

President of jury: Referee 1:Technical Controller 1:

Secretary:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

2:
3:
4:

2:
Doctor on duty 1:

2:

Speaker:
Doping Controller:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

Timekeeper:

Sandalov Yuri, RUS
Cannon Steve, GBR
Menoni Daniel, FRA
Kurlovich Alexander, BLR
Johansson Benny, SWE

Hammarberg Anders, SWE
Chizzola Gustav, GER
Ion Giorgetta, ROU
Resch Harald, AUT

Stalner Lars-Olof, SWE
Ferunaj Perparim, ALB
Dr Jiri Michl, CZE
Dr Irani Michael, GBR

Patai Korinna, HUN
Mokranowski Boguslaw, POL

1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightifting Competition System



EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

PROTOCOL
Men 62 Kg A

28-Jul-09 19:11:41

ANNOUNCED
TOTAL RESULTLOT NAME BORN NAT B. W.

SNATCH
1 2 3 RESULT

JERK
1 2 3 RESULT

TOTAL

7 KOCUM MUHAMMET 19920102 TUR 250,0 61,60 107,0 107,0 107,0 0,0 135,0 136,0 136,0 136,0 0,0

10 LINTULA TONI 19890515 FIN 248,0 61,40 106,0 106,0 109,0 106,0 127,0 132,0 137,0 132,0 238,0

34 HAWRYLO MICHAL 19910408 POL 261,0 61,60 108,0 108,0 110,0 110,0 133,0 133,0 138,0 133,0 243,0

60 MEISEL BENJAMIN 19891218 GER 250,0 61,75 102,0 105,0 106,0 105,0 135,0 139,0 139,0 135,0 240,0

65 ENEV STOYAN 19890706 BUL 260,0 61,70 105,0 109,0 109,0 109,0 140,0 140,0 149,0 140,0 249,0

66 ACORAN HERNANDEZ 19901230 ESP 252,0 62,00 112,0 117,0 120,0 117,0 133,0 140,0 144,0 140,0 257,0

68 PETROV PETR 19891019 CZE 243,0 61,45 104,0 108,0 110,0 108,0 130,0 130,0 134,0 130,0 238,0

102 JEROME ALEXIS 19891211 FRA 235,0 61,95 98,0 98,0 102,0 102,0 125,0 125,0 125,0 0,0 0,0

106 URUMOV VLADIMIR 19900828 BUL 260,0 61,70 115,0 119,0 119,0 119,0 140,0 144,0 147,0 144,0 263,0

119 MAMOYAN RUBIK 19891201 ARM 260,0 61,50 114,0 118,0 120,0 120,0 140,0 145,0 147,0 145,0 265,0

123 BIGAZZI SIMONE 19900122 ITA 235,0 61,55 100,0 103,0 103,0 103,0 125,0 128,0 128,0 125,0 228,0

130 MINASIDIS DIMITRIS 19890429 CYP 280,0 61,70 120,0 122,0 130,0 122,0 145,0 145,0 150,0 145,0 267,0

155 LUSTIN ANTON 19900505 RUS 262,0 61,65 109,0 113,0 116,0 113,0 144,0 144,0 144,0 144,0 257,0

1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightifting Competition System



EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

President of jury Secretary

President of jury: Referee 1:Technical Controller 1:

Secretary:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

2:
3:
4:

2:
Doctor on duty 1:

2:

Speaker:
Doping Controller:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

Timekeeper:

Sandalov Yuri, RUS
Cannon Steve, GBR
Menoni Daniel, FRA
Kurlovich Alexander, BLR
Johansson Benny, SWE

Norlander Thomas, SWE
Beiter Tina, DEN
Torunen Raimo, FIN
Silvestri Fabio, ITA

Stalner Lars-Olof, SWE
Ferunaj Perparim, ALB
Dr Jiri Michl, CZE
Dr Irani Michael, GBR

Ercolani Casadei Marino, SMR

Patai Korinna, HUN
Alaverdain Pashik, ARM

Johan Tonerud, Nor

2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightifting Competition System



EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

PROTOCOL
Men 69 Kg A

29-Jul-09 17:56:45

ANNOUNCED
TOTAL RESULTLOT NAME BORN NAT B. W.

SNATCH
1 2 3 RESULT

JERK
1 2 3 RESULT

TOTAL

3 MARTIN RAZVAN 19911222 ROU 165,0 69,00 135,0 140,0 144,0 144,0 166,0 170,0 175,0 175,0 319,0

6 CALJA BRIKEN 19900219 ALB 300,0 68,80 137,0 137,0 140,0 137,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

22 GODELLI DANIEL 19920110 ALB 300,0 67,75 133,0 139,0 139,0 133,0 165,0 170,0 171,0 165,0 298,0

27 SPAC ALEXANDR 19891121 MDA 300,0 68,45 130,0 135,0 138,0 138,0 160,0 160,0 165,0 160,0 298,0

37 STOICHITA PAUL 19890110 ROU 305,0 68,65 131,0 135,0 135,0 135,0 165,0 165,0 168,0 168,0 303,0

89 ROSOL TOMASZ 19890904 POL 291,0 68,60 123,0 127,0 127,0 127,0 150,0 155,0 158,0 155,0 282,0

100 SROKA KRYSTIAN 19910113 POL 301,0 68,90 130,0 133,0 135,0 133,0 158,0 163,0 163,0 158,0 291,0

132 DZHOKOV VESELIN 19891007 BUL 297,0 68,60 130,0 135,0 136,0 130,0 152,0 158,0 158,0 152,0 282,0

President of jury Secretary

President of jury: Referee 1:Technical Controller 1:

Secretary:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

2:
3:
4:

2:
Doctor on duty 1:

2:

Speaker:
Doping Controller:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

Timekeeper:

Mattingsdal Per, NOR
Wasiela Zygmunt, POL
Deville Rene, LUX
Poletaev Petr, RUS
Putsov Alexander, UKR

Beiter Tina, DEN
Torunen Raimo, FIN
Silvestri Fabio, ITA
Norlander Thomas, SWE

Duun Tryggve, NOR
Christou Christos, CYP
Dr Yanmis Ibrahim, TUR
Dr Ciotta Carmelo, ITA

Ercolani Casadei Marino, SMR

Por Ferenc, HUN
Alaverdain Pashik, ARM

Johan Thonerud, Nor

1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightifting Competition System



EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

PROTOCOL
Men 69 Kg B

29-Jul-09 11:25:01

ANNOUNCED
TOTAL RESULTLOT NAME BORN NAT B. W.

SNATCH
1 2 3 RESULT

JERK
1 2 3 RESULT

TOTAL

13 TOKOLA MILKO 19921010 FIN 258,0 68,00 115,0 118,0 120,0 115,0 135,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 260,0

33 KUGLER GERALD 19900127 AUT 240,0 68,50 110,0 115,0 120,0 115,0 138,0 138,0 138,0 138,0 253,0

92 MAILINGER IGOR 19940504 CRO 160,0 67,90 72,0 72,0 77,0 77,0 85,0 90,0 95,0 90,0 167,0

120 GENC HALIT 19910707 TUR 270,0 67,50 113,0 118,0 118,0 118,0 147,0 150,0 153,0 153,0 271,0

124 MARZULLO DOMENICO 19900518 ITA 255,0 68,35 110,0 115,0 117,0 115,0 135,0 141,0 141,0 135,0 250,0

145 BERZONS ULVIS 19890301 LAT 275,0 68,25 114,0 114,0 120,0 120,0 144,0 148,0 152,0 148,0 268,0

148 ALTINDAS HACI ALI 19910314 TUR 270,0 68,55 117,0 122,0 125,0 125,0 144,0 147,0 150,0 147,0 272,0

President of jury Secretary

President of jury: Referee 1:Technical Controller 1:

Secretary:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

2:
3:
4:

2:
Doctor on duty 1:

2:

Speaker:
Doping Controller:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

Timekeeper:

Sandalov Yuri, RUS
Cannon Steve, GBR
Menoni Daniel, FRA
Kurlovich Alexander, BLR
Johansson Benny, SWE

Fabik Bela, HUN
Halstead Edvard, GBR
Berger Marina, ISR
Arslan Ibrahim, TUR

Stalner Lars-Olof, SWE
Ferunaj Perparim, ALB
Dr Jiri Michl, CZE
Dr Irani Michael, GBR

Patai Korinna, HUN
Mokranowski Boguslaw, POL

1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightifting Competition System



EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

PROTOCOL
Men 77 Kg A

29-Jul-09 20:06:51

ANNOUNCED
TOTAL RESULTLOT NAME BORN NAT B. W.

SNATCH
1 2 3 RESULT

JERK
1 2 3 RESULT

TOTAL

4 HAS ARIF YALCIN 19890208 TUR 300,0 76,20 136,0 141,0 142,0 136,0 155,0 162,0 163,0 155,0 291,0

11 FITSNER KAZIMIR 19900118 BLR 330,0 76,65 145,0 149,0 153,0 153,0 169,0 174,0 174,0 174,0 327,0

18 SAVCHENKO EDUARD 19900406 UKR 310,0 74,50 137,0 142,0 145,0 145,0 165,0 170,0 170,0 170,0 315,0

21 TEICHERT ROY 19890629 GER 300,0 76,85 128,0 132,0 132,0 128,0 158,0 162,0 164,0 164,0 292,0

30 MICKEVICIUS MARIUS 19901122 LTU 310,0 76,20 132,0 132,0 137,0 132,0 160,0 160,0 160,0 160,0 292,0

43 SAFARYAN ALEXANDR 19890313 RUS 310,0 76,25 140,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 166,0 170,0 173,0 170,0 315,0

50 SAYAKHOV ALBERT 19910117 RUS 310,0 73,25 140,0 140,0 143,0 143,0 170,0 175,0 178,0 175,0 318,0

95 PULAKU HYSEN 19921208 ALB 310,0 74,70 133,0 138,0 143,0 138,0 160,0 160,0 162,0 0,0 0,0

125 ZWARYCZ KRZYSZTOF 19901213 POL 321,0 76,85 138,0 141,0 144,0 141,0 171,0 175,0 178,0 178,0 319,0

142 MUSIC ENSAR 19901230 CRO 310,0 76,30 130,0 130,0 130,0 130,0 171,0 171,0 175,0 175,0 305,0

159 SAMKO KAROL 19900309 SVK 310,0 76,60 130,0 134,0 136,0 136,0 165,0 166,0 170,0 170,0 306,0

1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightifting Competition System



EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

President of jury Secretary

President of jury: Referee 1:Technical Controller 1:

Secretary:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

2:
3:
4:

2:
Doctor on duty 1:

2:

Speaker:
Doping Controller:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

Timekeeper:

Mattingsdal Per, NOR
Wasiela Zygmunt, POL
Deville Rene, LUX
Poletaev Petr, RUS
Putsov Alexander, UKR

Halstead Edvard, GBR
Berger Marina, ISR
Arslan Ibrahim, TUR
Fabik Bela, HUN

Duun Tryggve, NOR
Christou Christos, CYP
Dr Yanmis Ibrahim, TUR
Dr Ciotta Carmelo, ITA

Por Ferenc, HUN
Mokranowski Boguslaw, POL

2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightifting Competition System



EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

PROTOCOL
Men 77 Kg B

29-Jul-09 13:40:04

ANNOUNCED
TOTAL RESULTLOT NAME BORN NAT B. W.

SNATCH
1 2 3 RESULT

JERK
1 2 3 RESULT

TOTAL

41 KRING TIM 19900916 DEN 260,0 74,55 115,0 120,0 123,0 123,0 145,0 150,0 153,0 153,0 276,0

52 SADI HEWA 19911216 SW 245,0 76,65 110,0 116,0 121,0 116,0 135,0 140,0 144,0 140,0 256,0

53 AAS LEIK SIMON 19890111 NOR 237,0 76,55 104,0 109,0 109,0 109,0 128,0 128,0 131,0 128,0 237,0

78 SEDLACEK PETR 19920410 CZE 255,0 76,00 110,0 110,0 114,0 114,0 128,0 132,0 136,0 132,0 246,0

98 RAAPPANA SAMI 19900218 FIN 269,0 75,55 115,0 118,0 119,0 119,0 150,0 155,0 159,0 155,0 274,0

103 GNESSIN VALENTIN 19890701 ISR 270,0 74,80 115,0 118,0 120,0 120,0 143,0 146,0 148,0 148,0 268,0

140 HANSSEN ALEXANDER 19890527 NOR 236,0 76,25 103,0 107,0 107,0 107,0 127,0 131,0 135,0 135,0 242,0

153 MANNINGER PATRICK 19890716 AUT 270,0 76,70 122,0 126,0 131,0 126,0 148,0 152,0 155,0 152,0 278,0

161 PENT AIN 19910809 EST 259,0 75,75 105,0 110,0 114,0 114,0 145,0 151,0 151,0 145,0 259,0

President of jury Secretary

President of jury: Referee 1:Technical Controller 1:

Secretary:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

2:
3:

2:
Doctor on duty 1:

2:

Speaker:
Doping Controller:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

Timekeeper:

Sandalov Yuri, RUS
Cannon Steve, GBR
Menoni Daniel, FRA
Kurlovich Alexander, BLR
Benny Johansson, SWE

Helena Christophe, FRA
Armesto Suarez Miguel, ESP
Ostrowski Zbigniew, POL

Stalner Lars-Olof, SWE
Ferunaj Perparim, ALB
Dr Michl Jiri , CZE
Dr Irani Michael, GBR

Ercolani Casadei Marino, SMR

Patai Korinna, HUN
Alaverdain Pashik, ARM

Johan Thonerud, Nor

1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightifting Competition System



EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

PROTOCOL
Men 85 Kg A

31-Jul-09 11:11:13

ANNOUNCED
TOTAL RESULTLOT NAME BORN NAT B. W.

SNATCH
1 2 3 RESULT

JERK
1 2 3 RESULT

TOTAL

2 KRYWULT PATRIK 19900825 CZE 310.0 84.15 136.0 136.0 140.0 136.0 163.0 163.0 163.0 0.0 0.0

16 TSANAVA IKA 19900428 GEO 305.0 84.10 128.0 133.0 138.0 138.0 160.0 165.0 168.0 165.0 303.0

28 PENT LEHO 19900402 EST 310.0 83.75 130.0 135.0 140.0 135.0 168.0 169.0 175.0 169.0 304.0

40 KOCH MARIO 19890325 GER 315.0 84.15 140.0 143.0 145.0 145.0 165.0 169.0 172.0 169.0 314.0

71 DIMITROV ALEXANDAR 19891011 BUL 335.0 84.50 140.0 144.0 147.0 144.0 175.0 0.0 0.0 175.0 319.0

101 PRRONI XHULJO 19930507 ALB 320.0 83.40 140.0 145.0 147.0 140.0 170.0 176.0 176.0 170.0 310.0

143 AUKHADOV APTI 19921118 RUS 350.0 83.10 152.0 162.0 162.0 152.0 185.0 195.0 200.0 195.0 347.0

154 ZIELINSKI ADRIAN 19890328 POL 360.0 84.60 163.0 166.0 172.0 172.0 190.0 200.0 204.0 190.0 362.0

President of jury Secretary

President of jury: Referee 1:Technical Controller 1:

Secretary:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

2:
3:

2:
Doctor on duty 1:

2:

Speaker:
Doping Controller:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

Timekeeper:

Sandalov Yuri, RUS
Cannon Steve, GBR
Menoni Daniel, FRA
Kurlovich Alexander, BLR
Benny Johansson, SWE

Ostrowski Zbigniew, POL
Helena Christophe, FRA
Armesto Suarez Miguel, ESP

Stalner Lars-Olof, SWE
Hammarberg Anders, SWE
Dr Michl Jiri , CZE
Dr Yanmis Ibrahim, TUR

Patai Korinna, HUN
Mokranowski Boguslaw, POL

1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightifting Competition System



EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

PROTOCOL
M 85 B + M 94 B

30-Jul-09 11:27:01

ANNOUNCED
TOTAL RESULTLOT NAME BORN NAT B. W.

SNATCH
1 2 3 RESULT

JERK
1 2 3 RESULT

TOTAL

48 VIKSI ANDRES 19891215 EST 259.0 84.75 112.0 112.0 120.0 112.0 138.0 138.0 140.0 140.0 252.0

83 GASIOR JIRI 19910124 CZE 280.0 82.50 122.0 126.0 130.0 126.0 153.0 158.0 161.0 161.0 287.0

85 SVENSSON EMIL 19910907 SW 245.0 83.45 104.0 108.0 110.0 110.0 133.0 138.0 140.0 140.0 250.0

109 TSIKLAURI NIKA 19901204 GEO 290.0 80.05 127.0 130.0 133.0 130.0 152.0 157.0 160.0 160.0 290.0

Men 94 Kg

23 MANFREDI LUCA GIUSEP 19890405 ITA 305.0 92.45 135.0 140.0 143.0 143.0 162.0 167.0 167.0 162.0 305.0

76 TOLLEFSEN KIM EIRIK 19891224 NOR 305.0 93.45 127.0 127.0 127.0 127.0 160.0 165.0 165.0 160.0 287.0

86 WATSON BEN 19900320 GBR 273.0 89.45 118.0 123.0 125.0 125.0 148.0 153.0 153.0 148.0 273.0

116 JURECEK JAKUB 19921223 CZE 260.0 86.60 114.0 118.0 122.0 122.0 149.0 153.0 159.0 153.0 275.0

President of jury Secretary

President of jury: Referee 1:Technical Controller 1:

Secretary:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

2:
3:
4:

2:
Doctor on duty 1:

2:

Speaker:
Doping Controller:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

Timekeeper:

Mattingsdal Per, NOR
Wasiela Zygmunt, POL
Deville Rene, LUX
Poletaev Petr, RUS
Putsov Alexander, UKR

Ion Giorgetta, ROU
Resch Harald, AUT
Hammarberg Anders, SWE
Chizzola Gustav, GER

Duun Tryggve, NOR
Christou Christos, CYP
Dr Irani Michael, GBR
Dr Ciotta Carmelo, ITA

Ercolani Casadei Marino, SMR

Por Ferenc, HUN
Alaverdain Pashik, ARM

Johan Thonerud, Nor
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

PROTOCOL
Men 94 Kg A

31-Jul-09 19:42:00

ANNOUNCED
TOTAL RESULTLOT NAME BORN NAT B. W.

SNATCH
1 2 3 RESULT

JERK
1 2 3 RESULT

TOTAL

15 GAGLOEV SOSLAN 19890520 RUS 355.0 93.10 158.0 159.0 163.0 159.0 190.0 195.0 197.0 197.0 356.0

20 ELVAN RESUL 19890318 TUR 340.0 92.85 146.0 153.0 157.0 153.0 183.0 191.0 195.0 191.0 344.0

31 DIDZBALIS AURIMAS 19910613 LTU 335.0 90.45 150.0 155.0 160.0 155.0 191.0 193.0 193.0 0.0 0.0

44 KARINA ENDRI 19890302 ALB 355.0 93.90 148.0 152.0 156.0 156.0 188.0 192.0 192.0 188.0 344.0

56 ZHULKOV VIACHESLAV 19900219 UKR 340.0 92.10 147.0 147.0 151.0 151.0 163.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

70 MAKARANKA ALIAKSANDR 19900202 BLR 350.0 88.50 152.0 157.0 160.0 160.0 190.0 195.0 197.0 195.0 355.0

90 TABAKU ERVIS 19890922 ALB 360.0 90.50 161.0 161.0 165.0 165.0 191.0 196.0 200.0 196.0 361.0

104 KAYSINOV MARAT 19910529 RUS 350.0 92.00 160.0 165.0 165.0 160.0 183.0 187.0 190.0 183.0 343.0

105 MICHALSKI ARKADIUSZ 19900107 POL 340.0 93.80 147.0 152.0 154.0 154.0 191.0 196.0 203.0 196.0 350.0

152 CHUMAK DMYTRO 19900711 UKR 340.0 87.70 147.0 152.0 152.0 152.0 182.0 186.0 190.0 186.0 338.0

156 ZIELINSKI TOMASZ 19901029 POL 355.0 86.40 153.0 156.0 159.0 159.0 196.0 196.0 197.0 197.0 356.0
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

President of jury Secretary

President of jury: Referee 1:Technical Controller 1:

Secretary:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

2:
3:
4:

2:
Doctor on duty 1:

2:

Speaker:
Doping Controller:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

Timekeeper:

Mattingsdal Per, NOR
Wasiela Zygmunt, POL
Deville Rene, LUX
Poletaev Petr, RUS
Putsov Alexander, UKR

Arslan Ibrahim, TUR
Fabik Bela, HUN
Halstead Edvard, GBR
Berger Marina, ISR

Duun Tryggve, NOR
Beiter Tina, DEN
Dr Irani Michael, GBR
Dr Ciotta Carmelo, ITA

Ercolani Casadei Marino, SMR

Por Ferenc, HUN
Alaverdain Pashik, ARM

Johan Thonerud, Nor
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

PROTOCOL
Men 105 Kg A

01-Aug-09 14:30:27

ANNOUNCED
TOTAL RESULTLOT NAME BORN NAT B. W.

SNATCH
1 2 3 RESULT

JERK
1 2 3 RESULT

TOTAL

5 KOSZALKA PAWEL 19900111 POL 345.0 94.45 145.0 150.0 153.0 153.0 185.0 190.0 196.0 190.0 343.0

47 RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL 19900416 ESP 317.0 94.70 145.0 150.0 150.0 145.0 165.0 165.0 165.0 0.0 0.0

49 PLESNIEKS ARTURS 19920121 LAT 360.0 103.80 155.0 161.0 166.0 166.0 196.0 201.0 205.0 205.0 371.0

64 HOFBAUER TOMAS 19900417 CZE 300.0 104.70 126.0 130.0 134.0 134.0 158.0 163.0 166.0 166.0 300.0

75 TAGIROV SERGIY 19890102 UKR 373.0 104.45 165.0 170.0 175.0 170.0 193.0 200.0 205.0 200.0 370.0

77 SIMONICS ERIK 19900327 SVK 320.0 102.90 137.0 141.0 144.0 141.0 170.0 177.0 183.0 177.0 318.0

87 MEZHGIKHOV EDUARD 19890119 RUS 380.0 102.60 170.0 175.0 175.0 175.0 200.0 206.0 206.0 206.0 381.0

91 MüLLER ANDREAS 19890410 GER 322.0 98.90 136.0 140.0 143.0 143.0 176.0 180.0 183.0 183.0 326.0

112 KOZIENKA LUKAS 19890630 SVK 320.0 94.90 130.0 135.0 137.0 130.0 170.0 176.0 180.0 176.0 306.0

128 ROBBERSTAD OYSTEIN 19900210 NOR 310.0 101.20 136.0 141.0 143.0 136.0 162.0 166.0 169.0 162.0 298.0

139 TRAJANAUSKAS ALGIMAN 19911207 LTU 315.0 99.80 136.0 142.0 146.0 142.0 175.0 180.0 182.0 182.0 324.0

151 NOTO PIETRO GIOVANNI 19910114 ITA 300.0 94.10 132.0 137.0 140.0 140.0 160.0 165.0 168.0 165.0 305.0

165 GOGIA DAVIT 19900602 GEO 330.0 96.80 146.0 151.0 151.0 151.0 178.0 182.0 186.0 182.0 333.0
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

President of jury Secretary

President of jury: Referee 1:Technical Controller 1:

Secretary:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

2:
3:
4:

2:
Doctor on duty 1:

2:

Speaker:
Doping Controller:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

Timekeeper:

Sandalov Yuri, RUS
Cannon Steve, GBR
Menoni Daniel, FRA
Kurlovich Alexander, BLR
Benny Johansson, SWE

Hammarberg Anders, SWE
Chizzola Gustav, GER
Ion Giorgetta, ROU
Resch Harald, AUT

Stalner Lars-Olof, SWE
Ferunai Perparim, ALB
Dr Michl Jiri , CZE
Dr Irani Michael, GBR

Ercolani Casadei Marino, SMR

Patai Korinna, HUN
Alaverdain Pashik, ARM

Johan Thonerud, Nor
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

PROTOCOL
Men +105 Kg A

01-Aug-09 16:48:13

ANNOUNCED
TOTAL RESULTLOT NAME BORN NAT B. W.

SNATCH
1 2 3 RESULT

JERK
1 2 3 RESULT

TOTAL

1 MENSIKOVS ILJA 19890206 LAT 365,0 109,55 157,0 162,0 166,0 162,0 195,0 200,0 201,0 195,0 357,0

19 ALEKSANYAN RUBEN 19900314 ARM 390,0 141,80 170,0 175,0 0,0 175,0 220,0 225,0 0,0 225,0 400,0

24 KNEZEVIC MILOS 19900322 SRB 290,0 112,00 130,0 136,0 140,0 140,0 160,0 167,0 167,0 167,0 307,0

45 HAKOBYAN HAYK 19900614 ARM 370,0 113,60 162,0 167,0 171,0 167,0 190,0 195,0 200,0 195,0 362,0

54 TEGKAEV YURY 19900110 RUS 380,0 111,50 165,0 170,0 173,0 173,0 203,0 215,0 215,0 203,0 376,0

61 PROCHOROW ALEXEJ 19900330 GER 360,0 119,40 162,0 168,0 171,0 168,0 190,0 197,0 201,0 201,0 369,0

73 VARLID VEBJORN 19900708 NOR 340,0 139,25 147,0 147,0 155,0 147,0 180,0 186,0 190,0 190,0 337,0

111 KARIS MUSTAFA 19890506 TUR 310,0 113,40 135,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 165,0 171,0 171,0 165,0 310,0

134 SMORODINOV DENYS 19890418 UKR 370,0 118,70 163,0 163,0 168,0 168,0 193,0 193,0 200,0 200,0 368,0

160 DI SALVO MANLIO 19910402 ITA 310,0 118,75 130,0 135,0 140,0 140,0 171,0 180,0 180,0 171,0 311,0

164 ORSAG JIRI 19890105 CZE 380,0 122,30 163,0 168,0 171,0 171,0 202,0 215,0 221,0 215,0 386,0
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Landskrona, Sweden

25 July - 2nd August 2009

President of jury Secretary

President of jury: Referee 1:Technical Controller 1:

Secretary:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

2:
3:

2:
Doctor on duty 1:

2:

Speaker:
Doping Controller:

Members of jury:
Members of jury:

Timekeeper:

Sandalov Yuri, RUS
Cannon Steve, GBR
Menoni Daniel, FRA
Kurlovich Alexander, BLR
Benny Johansson, SWE

Halstead Edvard, GBR
Fabik Bela, HUN
Arslan Ibrahim, TUR

Stalner Lars-Olof, SWE
Ferunai Perparim, ALB
Dr Michl Jiri , CZE
Dr Irani Michael, GBR

Patai Korinna, HUN
Mokranowski Boguslaw, POL
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Comitato Regionale Friuli Venezia Giulia
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